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ADD: No.598 Binhe Rd., Hangzhou 310052, China
TEL:+86-571-8819 5488

FAX:+86-571-8819 4366

Zip Code:310052
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B BX#HER SRR REIRADE2011EL%, SRR
AMEHE. BINFREBURTENETE, BN,

CIREENSISY FOVER HENBA, ERERR, TRP, EHIME. 20226, R
PROFESSIONAL MOTOR AND CONTROLLER SUPPLIER FEREIAEI150T7 A HAREBHUEIA00 T a2, FFESRMOBHERS

MRE—HMERRRNNEEME . EWNQTRE “—XEK
A" s, Bz ONERSEFRETKPSHFEKFEXER.

Greensky Power Company Limited specializes in design and

manufacturing micro electric motor and controller since 2011. The
¢ 15N BEEHHESZIS main applications of our products are E-bike, Electric kayak, lawn

15 YEARS EXPERIENCE IN ELECTROMECHANIC PRODUCTION AND SALE mower, BLDC pump, pellet boiler, transmission machines, etc. In
2022, our production capacity is 1.5 million gearmotors and 4 million

controllers. Development of complexed controlling system and qual-
o “—RENKR” MEEEN ity conformance management are our main strengths. As our slogan

“ONCE AND FOREVER” QUALITY PRINCIPAL “‘once and forever” stated, our core value is to build long term
partnership with our customers.

s HETERE
A SINO-GERMAN LEADING BRAND

m www.greensky-power.com Www.greensky-power.com E
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Mounting Construction

J5 B Feet
|__[i
:[_I
B3 (IM1001) V5 IM1011)
(H63~355) (H63~160)
X% = Large Flange
BS (IM3001) V1 (M3011)
(H63~280) (H63~355)

/Ni& = Small Flange (face)

2= —7
=y

B14 (Im3601) V18 (Im3611)
(H63~112) (H63~112)

Il

V6 (IM1031)
(H63~160)

il

|

|,

V3 (IM3031)
(H63~160)

1]

V19 (Im3631)
(H63~112)

B6 (IM1051) B7 (IM1061) B8 (IM1071)
(H63~160) (H63~160) (H63~160)

K% = f1 i B Large Flange and Feet

B35 (IM2001) V15 (IM2011) V36 (IM2031)
(H63~355) (H63~160) (H63~160)

N iE Z () E B Small Flange (face) and Feet

) Al
= |l |
T‘\:l:tJ >

v i
B34 (Im2101) Im2111 Im2131
(H63~112) (H63~112) (H63~112)

www.greensky-power.com
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GERFYIM. YIM2. YID2RFIEH) Bearing Specifications
pp s IXzhimih#A Drive-end Bearing IFIREhimEA Non-drive-end Bearing
Frame Size Poles RFERE EERK NFRE BEHRK
Horizontal Mounting Vertical Mounting Horizontal Mounting Vertical Mounting
80 2,4,6,8 6204 27 6204 2RZ
90 2,4,6,8 620527 6205 2RZ
100 2;4,6;8 6206 27 6206 2RZ
112 2 An68 6206 27 or 6306 27 6206 2RZ or 6306 27
132 2,4,6,8 6208 2Z or 6308 2Z 6208 2RZ or 6308 2Z
160 2 6209 2Z 6209 2RZ
4,6,8 6309 2Z 6209 2RZ
180 2 6211 6211
4,6,8 6311 6211
YIM, YIM2, VID2RFIZE LA e - o

YIM~ YIM2. YJD2 Series s s
3-Phase Induction Motors ot s

6313
280 ) 6314 6314 7314C
4,6,8 6317 6314 7314C
315 2 6317 6317 7317C
4,6,8 NU319 6319 7319C
| AN 47 .
BUENE General Information 355 2 6319 6319 7319¢
YIM, YJM2, YID2 RFEHNESHFABERE SR =RRE8E , 181 YIM, YJM2, YID2 serials are 3 phase asynchronous motors with totally Ao B 1 gipo22 6322 7322C
ERAFAIEC, GBEHEXIRERNER, enclosed fan cooled. It is according with standard IEC, GB, etc.
N, :
HIL 0k 455 1 Mechanical Features
BAREMY Features EMtELR Conduit Box
. BHHELSNMBRENARTNG , FETELES B8 SThE 4x90° %%, Conduit boxes are top mounted as default on the motor. It can be rotated by
o HLEES : HB0~H355 e Frame Size Range: H80~H355 4x90° to allow for cable entry from each direction.
o HIEIHE @ 0.55kW~315kW(50Hz) e Rated Power Range: 0.55KW~315KW (50Hz)
o GNERHEL  HIESRTEL . M | BSE iR |, ATieE ek e Housing Material: Frame, flange and bracket - grey cast iron; conduit
_ ) . .. box-steel (grey cast iron is available)
¢ *T}Eﬁé #HIM, VMR A, YID2EALIER e Standard Color: YIM, YJM2 - Lotus leaf green; YJD2 - lake blue
o ERBEHAAL : [EC60034-7 « Standard Mounting Construction: IEC60034-7 s BAES  BRANKS  JHSANKE  BARTEE  JHSEENRY EXRXE
o FORERIAEGY | IPSS(IEC60034-5) e Protect Enclosed Class: IP55 (IEC60034-5) Fralme Protection Rotatlc?n of Number Of Terminal Cablg Entry
. Size Degree Conduit Box Cable Grand Bus Size (mm)
o A#IA  1C411 (1EC60034-6) * Cooling Method: IC411 (IEC60034-6)
o YIMEFIRAH2. 4. 6HRERIGB18613-201 24 ERENER — B R ® YJM-2P 4P 6P motors meet with Efficiency Grade 2 according to 80 IP55 4x90° 1 M4 M24x1.5 110x110x60
1EC60034-30b I E SRR TR, Standard GB18613-2012 and Efficiency IE3 according to Standard 90 P55 4x90° 1 M4 M24x1.5 110x110x60
IEC60034-30.
i = B = o ;
* YJMZ;EWEEHLE: 4. GHUATIGBLE613-201 7HERER SRR ® YJM2-2P, 4P 6P motors meet with Efficiency Grade 3 according to 100 1P55 4x90 1 M4 M24x1.5 110x110x60
IEC60034-30FRERIIE 20 FRIZR, Standard GB18613-2012 and Efficiency IE2 according to Standard 112 IP55 4=90° 2 M5 2-M30x1.5 125x125x75
* YID2ZEFURNL2, 4, 6HRHEERBYAERIREF BT IEC60034- IEC60034-30. 132 P55 4x90° 2 M5 2-M30x1.5 125%125x75
30OERIELMEESRER |, FrHUEMEsTEE30~60HZE4 FIETT. . ;{Ej(l::):(;é?lj,:goﬁP n;otors meit v:ith.:ﬁiciencyfIEfl accordinfg to S;:ana:d 160 P55 A%90° 5 M6 2-M36x2 165x157x83
H80-H132 | RN S T . L3 -30, and can work at wide rang of frequency from z to
° s T B gﬁﬂ%ﬁrﬁﬂ%ﬁﬁﬂ-ﬁ:ﬁﬂﬁﬁﬁﬁ_ < )ﬁ?ﬂ%ﬁﬁ 60Hz 180 IP55 4x90° 2 M6 2-M36x2 165x157x83
ISR, HIS0LLEe R e A Motors H80~H132 adopt skeleton type ol seal an the driving end, (th 200 P55 4%90 2 VE 2-M45x2 215x200x100
. ~ o L
* REGEBEH TSI SR ( S0Hza60Hz ) . oilos:: is availabielsoizeqil;:) 0:103:2’: : II-I;.:?) zgopte skr;\llel:gne:yr;e o: ’ ’ o
3 ' = 225 IP55 4%90° 2 M8 2-M45x%2 215x200x100
* AFRELSEERERA2IH (1EC60034-1) . seal to seal on the driving end as standard. =
o TTIERCHTEIANEE ( EEMNAGE ) . ® The special winding design can work for multi-voltages (50Hz or 60Hz) = L G 2 M10 2-M64x2 250x225x115
* F[EECPTCELPt 1003481 ER fE HH T 52 A RNIRRRIP, e Can withstand 1.5 times of the rated current for 2 minutes (IEC60034-1) 280 IP55 4x90° 2 M10 2-M64x2 250x225x115
® Anti-condensation heater is available. (space heater) 315 IP55 4x%90° B M16 2-M64x2 340x310x160
® PTC or Pt100 thermistor are available to protect the winding and -
bearing. 355 IP55 4x90 2 M20 2-M72x2 410x375x190

E www.greensky-power.com www.greensky-power.com m
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SEIRE I 7= Noise Levels
Reference Standards TS HAEB IR S E B 2RI EIESR/E. S50Hz i T=SHis The table below contains noise level for the YIM, YIM2, YJD2 are only
TTATHYIEES | SMiFiRE Y9 +3dB, vaild for unload at 50Hz . And all published values here have a tolerance
of +3dB.
YIM, YIM2, YID2 ZFHHFE T ENESTYMITE
YJM, YJM2, Y)JD2 series comply with the following electrical and mechanical standards: FlEtEE Synchronous Speed (r/min)
I Output Ly, (dB(A))
it IEC 15 PEERITE Gl
GRS IEC standard Chinese standard 24% (2 poles) 41% (4 poles) 6t% (6 poles)
0.55 - 58 54
HEFEFB R LERFIM B8
R 0.75 7 58 57
Rotating electrical machines-Part 1:Rating and performance TEG60034-L GB 758 6
1.1 67 61 57
BERE R IRE SAEER BRI R NS iR 1.5 72 61 61
Rotating electrical machines-Part 2-1:Standaed methods for determining [EC 60034-2 GB/T 1032 2.2 72 64 65
losses and efficiency from tests(excluding machines for traction vehicles)
76 64 69
ESEABALEAE ORISR (IPIRED ) SR 4 77 65 69
Rotating electrical machines-Part 5 : Degrees of protection provided by the IEC 60034-5 GB/T 4942.1 5.5 80 Zik 69
integral design of rotating electrical machines(IP code ) -Classification 75 80 71 73
HEAS 207 - - - —
Rotating electrical machines-Part6 : Methods of cooling ( IC Code ) IEC 60034-6 SRR 15 86 75 73
18.5 86 76 76
DEREEREINAMEE., RRENRERRIENSE (IMIKRB)
Rotating electrical machines-Part7 : Classification of types of construction , IEC 60034-7 GB/T 997 22 89 76 76
mounting arrangements and terminal box position ( IM Code ) 30 92 79 76
37 92 81 78
RSN RS SRS T e 5 = 5
Rotating electrical machines-Part8 : Terminal markings and direction of [EC 60034-8 GB/T 1971
rotation 55 93 83 80
75 94 86 85
A .
DEEEFEA R RS AR BR{E 9585 « RFEIRE IEC 60034-9 GE 10069.3 90 94 86 85
Rotating electrical machines-Part9 : Noise limits
110 96 93 85
SRR RS6mmELLERHLACHUMR) REE. SPERRE 142 86 43 B
tati trical ines- g i i i i 1 94 2
Ro an_ﬂg ele_c rica machlnes Partl4 Mec_hanlcal vibration of certain _ [EC 60034-14 GB 10068 60 98 9
machines with shaft heights 56 mm and higher-Measurement , evaluation 200 98 94 92
and limits of vibration severity
220 103 101 92
250 103 101 N/A
TEFEFBHR TR Ih SR 1565 © H1AES 56~400FN44RS55~1080 /
Rotating electrical machines-Part1 : Frame numbers 56 to 400 and flange IEC 60072-1 GB/T4772.1 280 103 101 N/A
numbers 55 to 1080 315 103 101 N/A
FNEUfFE R 8k L. - AIhERR L,-sound power level
: " : ' . | GB 14711
Safety requirments of samll and medium size rotating electrical machines
DEEEFEAIHLIETF
Electrical insulation-Thermal classification IEC 60085 GB/T11021
BTHFREATRESY RENRE = = . .
Classification of environmental conditions Part 2-1 : Environmental conditions IEC 60072-2-1 GB/T 4797.1 HE E'tl V] bratl on
appearing in nature-Temperature and humidity _ N . ) . .
FREFBHACFEMERFBIRIRAR (45 ) IReh SR TaIRS . YJM, YJM2, YJD2 rotors are dynamically balanced to severity grade A
IR R EE AT NS iR E B BB TRPRARRFIE. using a half key. . . o
IEC 60038 GB/T 156 Table below contains the effective vibration values for unloaded
Standard voltages motors.
HRENFR HES
Vibration Grade Frame Size (mm) H56~H132 H160~H280 H315~H355
REFT, Vibration Velocity Vibration Velocity Vibration Velocity
Mounting YRENEEE (mm/s) IRENEE (mm/s) HREEEE (mm/s )
Bh&EE
a Free Suspension L6 22 28
Rt Ee 1.3 1.8 2.3

Rigid Mounting

www.greensky-power.com www.greensky-power.com m
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ENESHREEHERE

ATHRRIFABSIERE , EINEHERE®. REBTRMAFREERS ,
FHEBIRE (80K) .

BE. =

AT AEFRAT A A R FISRER T ATEC60034- LT HIERYA SR ER
ETK |, RITBERENL5% , MFEENL2%,

MEmE

MEREIHEN | FFRIEC60034- IERARESR |, $HNRERE (CT) H40°C,
RETEAIEREETE 1000m LITRIER | S8 TIER LISIFm S,

RIBIECO0034FRERNER, % ERI B EHEE EFRR TR
1.5(SEMERBIE, FHERfE29 .,

HR

o JEAIPSSPHPSRMRE
o EFEHSFTFiER1I000K
o RFREE-15°C~40°C
o HEIEE

iBE Temperature
-15°C<T<20°C
20°C <T<30°C
30°C < T<40°C

T HREEERENER | EEISKE.

MRARRMS LERINFR  58%E THRRERS

<30°C 30~40°C
1000m 1.07 1.00
1500m 1.04 0.97
2000m 1.00 0.94
2500m 0.96 0.90
3000m 0.92 0.86
3500m 0.88 0.82
4000m 0.82 0.77

PIRANNAATE ( =EINMARE ) FERSSE

#LEEE Frame Size 80~90 100~112 132~160
In Power (W) 20 30 40
E3[E Voltage (V)

Electrical Features

Reliable Quality and Excellent Performance

To ensure reliable long life and good insulation performance, the IEC
windings are made of materials with class F and temperature rise limited
class B (80k).

Voltage and Frequency

IEC standard motor will operate on mains power supplies in accordance
with IEC60034-1 Category A (combination of voltage deviation 5% and
frequency deviation 2%) for voltage and frequency fluctuations.

Rated Output

IEC rated output power refers to continuous duty ( S1) operation in
accordance with IEC 60034-1 when operated at 40°C ambient temperature
and at site altitudes of 1000mm or less.

IEC current overload is in accordance with IEC 60034-1(1.5times for 2minutes)
when operated as per the rated name plate data.

Operating Environment

» Suitable for IP55 installations

® Altitude not exceeding 1000m

* Ambient temperature: -15°C ~ 40°C
® Relative humidity

FEXHEE Relative Humidity
100%
95%

55%

Note : For other requirements, Greensky should be consulted.

If environmental conditions vary from those listed above , please
consult the chart below for output power derating factor.

45°C 50°C 55°C 60°C
0.96 0.92 0.87 0.82
0.93 0.89 0.84 0.79
0.90 0.86 0.82 0.77
0.86 0.83 0.78 0.74
0.82 0.79 0.75 0.70
0.79 0.75 0.71 0.67
0.74 071, 0.67 0.63

Space Heater Electrical Data

180~200 225~280 315 355
50 60 80 110

220

m www.greensky-power.com
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M REEIE(50HZ)
IhEe
B Rated Output
Model

kw HP
YJM-801-2 0.75 1
YJM-802-2 1.1 15
YJM-90S-2 1.5 2
YJM-90L-2 2.2 3
YJM-100L-2 3 4
YIM-112M-2 55
YJM-13251-2 5.5 75
YIM-13252-2 7.5 10
YIM-160M1-2 11 15
YIM-160M2-2 15 20
YIM-160L-2 185 25
YIM-180M-2 22 30
YJM-200L1-2 30 40
YJM-200L2-2 37 50
YIM-225M-2 45 60
YIM-250M-2 55 75
YIM-280S-2 75 100
YIM-280M-2 90 125
YJM-315S-2 110 150
YJM-315M-2 132 180
YJM-315L1-2 160 220
YJM-315L2-2 200 270
YIJM-355M-2 250 340
YJM-355L-2 315 420
YIM-802-4 0.75 1
YIM-90S-4 11 5
YIM-90L-4 15 2
YJM-100L1-4 2.2 3
YJM-100L2-4 3 4
YIM-112M-4 4 55
YIM-1325-4 5.5 75
YIM-132M-4 1.5 10
YIM-160M-4 11 15
YJM-160L-4 15 20
YIM-180M-4 18.5 25
YJM-180L-4 22 30
YJM-200L-4 30 40
YJM-2255-4 37 50
YIM-225M-4 45 60
YIM-250M-4 55 75
YJM-280S-4 75 100
YIM-280M-4 90 125
YJM-3155-4 110 150
YJM-315M-4 132 180
YJM-315L1-4 160 220
YIM-315L2-4 200 270
YJM-355M-4 250 340
YJM-355L-4 315 420

{95
Rotate
Speed

rp.m

2845
2840
2840
2825
2880
2880
2915
2915
2940
2935
2940
2950
2955
2955
2970
2970
2975
2975
2975
2978
2978
2978
2978
2978

1400
1390
1390
1425
1430
1440
1450
1450
1465
1460
1470
1470
1475
1480
1480
1480
1485
1485
1489
1488
1488
1487
1490
1490

i#%% Full Load

EBif

Current

380V
A

170
243
3.22
4.58
6.02
7.84
10.6
14.2
20.6
279
34.2
40.5
54.9
67.4
81.7
99.6
135.2
161.7
195.1
2336
2794
3486
435.7
549.0

1.84
2.65
3.56
4.88
6.50
8.57
114
15.2
21.8
291
353
41.8
56.6
69.6
84.4
102.7
137.9
165.1
199.1
2384
285.1
355.7
439.6
553.9

400V
A

162
231
3.06
4.35
5.71
7.45
101
13.5
196
265
325
385
521
64.0
776
94.6
1284
153.6
185.3
2219
265.5
3311
413.9
521.5

175
252
3.38
4.64
6.17
8.15
10.8
144
20.7
27.7
335
39.7
53.8
66.1
80.2
97.6
131.0
156.8
189.1
226.5
2709
3379
417.7
526.2

0.83
0.83
0.84
0.85
0.87
0.88
0.88
0.89
0.89
0.89
0.89
0.89
0.89
0.89
0.89
0.89
0.89
0.89
0.90
0.90
0.91
091
0.91
0.91

0.75
0.75
0.75
0.79
0.80
0.80
0.82
0.83
0.84
0.85
0.86
0.86
0.86
0.86
0.86
0.86
0.87
0.87
0.88
0.88
0.89
0.89
0.90
0.90

IhEREE  Efficiency %
Power
Factor

Cosep

FL
100%

2 1% (2 poles)
80.7
827
84.2
85.9
87.1
88.1
89.2
90.1
91.2
91.9
924
92.7
93.3
93.7
94.0
94.3
94.7
95.0
95.2
95.4
95.6
95.8
95.8
95.8

4% (4 poles)
82.5
84.1
85.3
86.7
87.7
88.6
89.6
904
914
921
92.6
93.0
93.6
93.9
94.2
94.6
95.0
95.2
95.4
95.6
95.8
96.0
96.0
96.0

GB Z“ZKHER

Technical Data(50Hz)

Stia%rﬁﬁﬁe Stft%?rﬁnt Miﬁﬁfrfue ﬁ?ﬁ%
HlEtsE TR et of Inertia

Rated Torque Rated Current Rated Torque kgm
o 6.8 23 0.0010
2.2 7.2 23 0.0013
22 7.5 23 0.0020
2.2 7.6 23 0.0026
22 81 23 0.0042
22 83 23 0.0058
717 8.3 23 0.0128
22 7.7 23 0.0151
22 7.5 23 0.0489
22 75 23 0.0559
22 7.5 23 0.0648
22 7.5 23 0.0808
20 75 23 0.163
20 7.5 23 0172
20 7.5 23 0302
20 75 23 0.420
20 7.5 23 0.986
20 7i5 23 1.04
18 7.1 2.2 133
18 7.1 22 1.50
18 il 25 167
1.8 71 29 1.88
16 7.1 22 402
16 7.1 22 486
22 6.6 22 0.0020
23 6.8 23 0.0030
23 7.0 23 0.0038
23 7.4 23 0.0077
23 7.4 23 0.0093
23 75 23 0.0128
23 7.8 23 0.0285
23 7.4 g 0.0366
23 7.0 23 0.0771
22 7.0 23 0.101
22 75 23 0.152
20 7.8 23 0.187
22 7.2 23 0.285
20 7.4 23 0473
22 7.4 23 0.554
24 7.4 23 0.751
22 7.2 23 1.92
22 7.2 23 232
2. 6.9 22 234
21 6.9 2.2 258
21 6.9 22 2.96
20 6.9 7 3.46
21 6.9 22 6.60
21 6.9 22 755

www.greensky-power.com m
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GB —ZRkEE% IE3 GB “%gezx  IE3

ENB35FEAZEM , MEHER , ks A0S (F2).

MREHIE(50H2) Technical Data(50Hz) B3ZEA , MEERIEN , S EXME , FEP. N, T. M, SRY.
BSZEEA  MIELEW , = EE0NE , FEA. AB. A/2, K. B, CRY.
i e B.5 2 FRE . i <15
ThE ik Full Load e EGERELE T SkitE o B34%i 5, HIEETRED Tmiﬁ&% ; :{El 5BISRERFRNMURTARRE , FHB34RERIIIE
i) Rated Output _f5i Hft  Dh¥EpMy  Efficiency %  _otart Torque Start Current _Max. Torque Moment BlAZES , LERKW , W=LEOS  WABMRER TR , BF3A. AB. K. B, CRY,
Model Rotate  Current  “power FEktE ST EtLE of Inertia
KW HP Sr;;e;d 3%{’\" 43?\" '?Sﬁ?pr 1&%% Rated Torque  Rated Current  Rated Torque kgm
6 % (6 poles)
H100 1 H#7L (1 cable grand)
YJM-905-6 0.75 1 920 201 191 0.72 789 2.0 5.9 21 0.0038
YJM-90L-6 11 15 920 283 269 073 81.0 2.0 5.9 2.1 0.0053 EXE]
YJM-100L-6 15 2 945 373 355 0.74 825 2.0 6.0 21 0.0107 I d? I TR [ ’—ﬂ »
R =]
YJM-112M-6 22 3 950 536 509 074 84.3 2.0 6.5 21 0.0151 ol == U Ul - il
———— b4 < = l:
YJM-1325-6 3 4 960 720 684 074 85.6 21 6.8 21 0.0318 E 3= = # E )
T 1l L ®
YJM-132M1-6 4 55 965 946 899 074 86.8 201 6.9 21 0.0394 s ] L §=" T
- c B T—=—C B
YJM-132Mz-6 55 75 965 127 120 075 88.0 21 Tl 21 0.0494 L L
YIM-160M-6 75 10 965 164 156 078 89.1 21 6.7 21 0.0964 YJM-80~90 (53, No Lifting Bolt ) YJM-100~132 YJM-160~355
YJM-160L-6 11 15 965 237 225 078 90.3 2.0 6.9 21 0.127
YJM-180L-6 15 20 975 309 293 0.81 91.2 20 7.2 21 0.201 G’H:E&E%RTJ(B_%S) Outlinc & Installation Dimcnsions (B35)
YJM-200L1-6 185 25 980 378 360 081 91.7 21 7.2 21 0.325
HES Flange 3% 2R~ Mounting Dimensions & Tolerance(mm)
YIM-200L2-6 22 30 980 442 420 082 92.2 21 75 21 0371 Frame 9
e || No. POIES| i Ap AC|AD| B c D E F G H HD HF K L M N Bl 8|7
b2 b I L ged o i 2 iR 80 FF165 2~6 125 165 175 155 100 50+15 19 40+0.310 6 155 80 235 185 10 300 165 130 200 015 12 35
YIM-250M-6 37 50 990 717 681 0.84 93.3 21 7.0 21 0.877 90S FF165 2~6 140 180 195 160 100 56+15 24 5040310 8 20 90 255 195 10 350 165 130 200 0£15 12 35
S— o - e = - . 20 90L FF165 2~8 140 180 195 160 125 56+15 24 50+0310 8 20 90 255 195 10 380 165 130 200 0+15 12 35
oS00 i s 5 e A8 el s i : 2 100L FF215 2~8 160 205 215 180 140 63+20 28 600370 8 24 100 270 245 12 385 215 180 250 020 15
YJM-280M-6 55 75 990 1033 981 0.86 94.1 21 7.0 2.0 212 112M FF215 2~8 190 230 240 190 140 70:20 28 60:0370 8 24 112 300 265 12 400 215 180 250 020 15

1325 FF265 2~8 216 270 275 210 140 894120 38 80+£0370 10 33 132 345 315 12 470 265 230 300 0+20 15
132M FF265 4~8 216 270 275 210 178 89+20 38 8040370 10 33 132 345 315 12 510 265 230 300 0+2.0 15
YJM-315M-6 90 125 988 1715 163.0 0.84 949 2.0 7.0 2.0 3.04 160M FF300 2~8 254 320 330 255 210 108+3.0 42 11040430 12 37 160 420 385 15 650 300 250 350 0+3.0 19
160L FF300 2~8 254 320 330 255 254 108+3.0 42 11040430 12 37 160 420 385 15 680 300 250 350 0£3.0 19
180M FF300 2~4 279 355 380 280 241 121+3.0 48 11040430 14 425 180 455 430 15 712 300 250 350 0£3.0 19
YIM-315L2-6 132 180 988 2445 2322 0.86 95.4 20 6.7 2.0 424 180L FF300 4~8 279 355 380 280 279 121+3.0 48 11040430 14 425 180 455 430 15 760 300 250 350 0+3.0 19
200L FF350 2~8 318 395 420 305 305 133#3.0 55 11040430 16 49 200 505 480 19 770 350 300+0.016 400 O0+3.0 19
2255 FF400 4,8 356 435 470 335 286 149+40 60 140+0.500 18 53 225 560 535 19 815 400 350+0.018 450 0z4.0 19
YJM-355M2-6 200 270 990 3646 3464 0.87 95.8 1.9 6.7 2.0 9.10 225M FF400 2 356 435 470 335 311 149+40 55 11040430 16 49 225 560 535 19 820 400 350+0.018 450 040 19
225M FF400 4~8 356 435 470 335 311 149+40 60 14040500 18 53 225 560 535 19 845 400 350+0.018 450 0+40 19
250M FF500 2 406 490 510 370 349 168+40 60 14040500 18 53 250 615 595 24 910 500 45040018 550 040 19
250M FF500 4~8 406 490 510 370 349 168+4.0 65 140+0500 18 58 250 615 595 24 910 500 450+0.020 550 0:4.0 19
280S FF500 2 457 550 590 410 368 190+£4.0 65 14040500 18 58 280 700 650 24 1000 500 450+0.020 550 0z4.0 19
280S FF500 4~8 457 550 590 410 368 190+4.0 75 14040500 20 675 280 700 650 24 1000 500 450+0.020 550 0%4.0 19
280M FF500 2 457 550 590 410 419 190+40 65 14040500 18 58 280 700 650 24 1050 500 450+0.020 550 0+4.0 19
280M FF500 4~8 457 550 590 410 419 190+40 75 14040500 20 675 280 700 650 24 1050 500 450+0.020 550 0+4.0 19
3155 FFe00 2 508 635 645 530 406 216+40 65 140+0.500 18 58 315 845 900 28 1178 600 550+0.022 660 0£4.0 24
3155 FFe00 4~8 508 635 645 530 406 216+40 80 170+0500 22 71 315 845 900 28 1270 600 550+0.022 660 040 24
315M FF600 2 508 635 645 530 457 216+40 65 14040500 18 58 315 845 900 28 1238 600 550+0.022 660 0+40 24
315M FF600 4~8 508 635 645 530 457 216+40 80 17040500 22 71 315 845 900 28 1288 600 550+0.022 660 0+40 24
315L FFe00 2 508 635 645 530 508 216+4.0 65 140+0.500 18 58 315 845 900 28 1190 600 550+0.022 660 0:4.0 24
315L FFe00 4~8 508 635 645 530 508 216+40 80 170+0500 22 71 315 845 900 28 1300 600 550+0.022 660 040 24
355M FF740 2 610 730 710 655 560 254x40 75 14040500 20 675 355 1010 1010 28 1500 740 680+0.025 800 040 24
355M FF740 4~8 610 730 710 655 560 254+40 95 17040570 25 85 355 1010 1010 28 1530 740 680+0.025 800 0+4.0 24
355L FF740 2 610 730 710 655 630 254+40 75 14040500 20 675 355 1010 1010 28 1500 740 68040.025 800 040 24
355L FF740 4~8 610 730 710 655 630 254+4.0 95 170+0.570 25 86 355 1010 1010 28 1530 740 680+0.025 800 0140 24
400L FF940 4~8 686 840 826 - 710 280+4.0 100 210+0.570 28 90 400 1160 35 1910 940 880+0.025 1000 0x4.0 28

YJM-3155-6 75 100 989 1417 1346 085 94.6 2.0 7.0 20 261

YJM-315L1-6 110 150 989 206.8 1964 0.85 951 20 6.7 20 371

YJM-355M1-6 160 220 991 2923 2777 087 95.6 19 6.7 20 7.44

YJM-355L-6 250 340 990 4557 433.0 0.87 95.8 i) 6.7 2.0 10.8

(= W< AT = T = T = S = AT« = L S - N < T ¥ T ¥ R ¥ ¥ o R Vo TV, BV, TR, I W, ¥, BV BV, BV, IRV, S - N (N O -
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Figure is B35 mounting.

IE3

B35 is with feet and flange. ’r’fEEEﬁﬁ?E(SOHZ) Technical Data(SOIIz)
B3 is with feet and without flange. Not including dimensions of P, N, T, M, S.
B5 is without feet and with flange. Not including dimensions of A_ AB, A/2, K, B, C. s
B34 is with feet and flange. But the mounting dimensions are different to B35. Details see B34 mounting dimensions table. ThEe Fﬁ'itz;mad w Sti%rt%'rﬁ'ﬁl.le Sti%ﬁ-:%iﬁ . Mijgl'ﬁ'ﬁue HHiRE ER
B14 is without feet and with flange. Details see B14 mounting dimensions table. But notincluding dimensions of A, AB, K. B, C. o e LB Rﬁgtjz; Curriel;‘nt Rk SErideucy 3 - ut:ren T hg?ment \g_:;r
Model otate Power et e R iifvaiy ] o nerztla
W HP Srf’;fnd 3?’?\/ 4?8\/ %Oc;%r . g{i)-% Rated Torque  Rated Current  Rated Torque  kgm Kg
2% (2 poles)
57— 53 5(8xs) ¥JM2-801-2 075 1 2845 177 169 0.83 77.4 22 6.8 23 0.0010 18
B YJM2-802-2 11 1.5 2840 2.53 2.40 0.83 79.6 2.2 7.2 2.3 0.0013 20
YJM2-90S-2 15 2 2840 3.34 3.17 0.84 81.3 57) 7.5 2.3 0.0020 25
YJM2-90L-2 22 3 2825 473 449 0.85 83.2 2.2 7.6 2.3 0.0026 29
F S YJM2-100L-2 3 4 2880 6.19 5.88 087 84.6 2.2 8.1 2.3 0.0042 38
" %N\ YIM2-112M-2 4 55 2880 8.05 7.65 0.88 85.8 22 8.3 2.3 0.0058 50
W I M, fi% . YJM2-13281-2 5.5 7.5 2915 10.9 104 0.88 87.0 5] 83 23 0.0128 69
'%@ YJM2-13252-2 7.5 10 2915 145 13.8 0.89 88.1 2.2 77 2.3 0.0151 75
k_ YJM2-160M1-2 11 15 2940 21.0 200 0.89 89.4 57 7.5 2.3 0.0489 100
u YJM2-160Mz-2 15 20 2935 284 269 0.89 90.3 2:2 7.5 2.3 0.0559 128
YJM2-160L-2 185 25 2940 34.7 33.0 0.89 90.9 2.2 7.5 23 0.0648 142
. L YJM2-180M-2 22 30 2950 41.1 39.1 0.89 91.3 2.2 7.5 23 0.0808 176
YIM-80~132 YIM-160 iﬂgg:ggggig} i A e £ YJM2-200L1-2 30 40 2955 557 529 0.89 92.0 2.0 7.5 23 0.163 250
: : YJM2-200L2-2 37 50 2955 68.3 64.9 0.89 92.5 2.0 7.5 2.3 0.172 258
YJM2-225M-2 45 60 2970 827 78.6 0.89 92.9 2.0 7.5 23 0.302 336
YJM2-250M-2 55 75 2970 100.7 957 0.89 93.2 2.0 7.5 2.3 0.420 434
: ; i ; YJM2-280S-2 75 100 2975 136.5129.7 0.89 93.8 2.0 7.5 2.3 0.986 525
MR EER(B34) Outline & Installation Dimensions(B34) YJM2-280M-2 90 125 2975 163.3155.1 0.89 94.1 2.0 7.5 2.3 1.04 560
o T . YJM2-280M-2K 110 150 2980 196.9 187.1 0.90 94.3 1.8 7.1 2.2 1.30 755
ﬂi‘i Flange 4pag = Maunting Pimension= 04 Toleranes(nin) YJM2-3155-2 110 150 2975 196.9187.1 0.90 94.3 1.8 7.1 2.2 133 980
ige No. Poles A AB AC AD B C D E F G H HO K L M N P R ST YJM2-315M-2 132 180 2978 235.6223.8 0.90 94.6 1.8 7l 22 1.50 1080
YJM2-315L1-2 160 220 2978 281.8267.7 0.91 94.8 1.8 7.1 2.2 1.67 1160
80 FF100 2~6 125 165 175 155 100 50+15 19 4040310 6 155 80 235 10 300 100 80 120 015 M6 3.0 YJM2-315L2-2 200 270 2978 351.5333.9 0.91 95.0 1.8 71 22 1.88 1190
YJM2-355M-2 250 340 2978 439.4417.4 091 95.0 1.6 7.1 2.2 402 1810
90S FF115 2~6 140 180 195 160 100 56+15 24 50+0310 & 20 90 255 10 355 115 95 140 0:15 M8 3.0 YJM2-355L-2 315 420 2978 553.6 525.9 0.91 95.0 1.6 7.1 22 486 1950
4% (4 poles)
90L FF115 2~8 140 180 195 160 125 56+15 24 50:0310 & 20 90 255 10 385 115 95 140 0:15 M8 3.0 YJM2-802-4 075 1 1400 1.91 1.81 0.75 79.6 2.2 6.6 2.2 0.0020 21
YJM2-90S-4 11 1.5 1390 274 260 0.75 81.4 2.3 6.8 2.3 0.0030 26
100L FF130 2~8 160 205 215 180 140 63+20 28 60+0370 8 24 100 270 12 430 130 110 160 0+15 M8 35 YJM2-90L-4 15 2 1390 3.67 3.49 0.75 82.8 23 7.0 23 0.0038 31
YJM2-100L1-4 2.2 3 1425 5.02 477 0.79 84.3 2.3 7.4 2.3 0.0077 40
112M FF130 2~8 190 230 240 190 140 70+20 28 60+0370 8 24 112 300 12 465 130 110 160 0+15 M8 35 YJM2-100L2-4 3 4 1430 6.66 6.33 0.80 85.5 23 7.4 23 0.0093 44
YIM2-112M-4 4 55 1440 8.77 833 0.80 86.6 2.3 7.5 2.3 0.0128 58
1325 FF165 2~8 216 270 275 210 140 89:20 38 80:0.370 10 33 132 345 12 510 165 130 200 0:15 MI10 35 YIM2-1325-4 5.5 75 1450 116 11.0 0.82 87.7 2.3 7.8 23 0.0285 70
YJM2-132M-4 7.5 10 1450 15.5 147 0.83 88.7 23 7.4 2.3 0.0366 90
132M FF165 4~8 216 270 275 210 178 89:20 38 80:0370 10 33 132 345 12 550 165 130 200 0:15 M0 35 YJM2-132M-4K 9.2 125 1460 189 1759 0.83 89.2 2.3 7.4 2.3 0.0334 94
YJM2-160M-4 11 15 1465 222 21.0 0.84 89.8 2.2 7.0 2.3 0.0771 115
SRR NSRS, YJM2-160L-4 15 20 1460 29.6 28.1 0.85 90.6 i) 7.0 23 0.101 120
**R is the distance from the matching surface of flange to the shoulder of shaft extension. YJM2-180M-4 185 25 1470 358 340 0.86 91.2 2.2 75 23 0.152 179
YJM2-180L-4 22 30 1470 42.4 403 0.86 91.6 5] 7.8 2.3 0.187 194
N Tolerance(mm) YJM2-200L-4 30 40 1475 57.4 546 0.86 92.3 2.2 7.2 2.3 0.285 255
YJM2-2255-4 37 50 1480 705 67.0 0.86 92.7 2.0 7.4 23 0.473 305
YJM2-225M-4 45 60 1480 854 81.1 0.86 93.1 2.2 7.4 2.3 0.554 342
D F G&H K N S i YIM2-250M-4 55 75 1480 103.9 98.7 0.86 93.5 2.0 7.4 2.3 0.751 428
YJM2-250M-4K 75 100 1485 139.3132.4 0.87 94.0 2.2 7.4 2.3 0.824 515
+0.009 0 0 +0.360 +0.012 +0.043 0 YJM2-2805-4 75 100 1485 139.3132.4 0.87 94.0 2.2 7.2 23 1.92 570
19<D=<28 F=6 G=15.5 K=10 N=80 12<5<145 T=3.0 YJM2-280M-4 90 125 1485 166.9 158.5 0.87 94.2 2.2 7.2 2.3 2.32 655
- 0.004 2030 41 o s 100 YJM2-280M-4K 110 150 1486 201.0190.9 0.8 94.5 9% 73 2.3 247 780
+0.018 0 +0.430 +0.013 +0.520 0 YJM2-3155-4 110 150 1489 201.0 190.9 0.88 94.5 2.1 6.9 2.2 234 1000
38<D<48 8<F<10 20=G<90 12<K<14.5 95<N<110 18.5<5<28 3.5<T=<5 YIM2-315M-4 132 180 1488 240.7 2286 0.88 94.7 21 6.9 292 258 1100
+0.002 Ll = P L nl YJM2-315l1-4 160 220 1488 287.8273.4 0.89 94.9 21 6.9 22 296 1160
+0.030 0 +0.520 +0.014 0 YJM2-315L2-4 200 270 1487 359.0341.1 0.89 95.1 2.0 6.9 2.2 3.46 1270
55<D<80 12<F<18 80<H<250 18.5<K<28 130=N<180 T=6 YJM2-355M-4 250 340 1490 443.8421.6 0.90 95.1 2.1 6.9 2.2 6.60 1830
+0.011 -0043 05 -0011 -0.150 YJM2-355L-4 315 420 1490 559.2531.2 0.90 95.1 Al 6.9 Hip) 7.55 1950
+0.035 0 0 +0.620 +0.016
95<D<100 20<F<28 280<H<400 K=35 230<N<250
+0.013 -0.052 -1.0 0 -0.013
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ERB35RESNES , MEHER  HBELEOE (EZ).
MEAESR(50HZ) Technical Data(50Hz) B3z , MUEHEH , WS ERNS  F&P. N, T. M, SRY,
BSZEAI  MEELER , wEEBNG , 7A8A. AB. A/2, Kl B, CR+.
e 58 Full Load - o mrE BE s mE BIAZEAT , HUBHIEN , WE HANS , (BSBISTRARMRIFR , EABMLERTFIR ,
K B ok = 3 k) ~1 5l BA~ D
BE Rated Output ¥4 B IhEEEE Efficiency %  _otartTorque  Start Current _Max. Torque  Moment WT BlmETsL . MUEXIEN . LSO  FERBSARERTAR  BFAA. AB. K. B. CRY,
Model Rotate  Current “Power SRl W gk | oflnertia B3
kW  HP Srﬁfﬁ,d 38}3“' 4?8“’ I?g:;r 1&'5% Rated Torque  Rated Current Rated Torque kgm Kg
G (6 pales) H100 14H&7, (1 cable grand)
YIM2-90S-6 0.75 1 920 2.09 198 0.72 75.9 2.0 5.9 2.1 0.0038 23 s m—
YJM2-90L-6 1.1 1.5 920 293 2.78 0.73 78.1 2.0 5.9 21 0.0053 295 I' _ XEl
— B — l e b
YJM2-100L-6 1.5 2 945 3.86 3.67 0.74 79.8 2.0 6.0 2.1 0.0107 37 Rﬁ: - - R ﬁj ll
YJM2-112M-6 2.2 3 950 5.52 5.25 0.74 81.8 2.0 6.5 21 0.0151 52 e b 2 aZ b b
e——. EE ==
YIM2-132S-6 3 4 960 7.39 7.02 0.74 83.3 20 6.8 2.1 0.0318 67 r - T—Hﬁ'
7| L]
o h " L
YJM2-132M1-6 4 55 965 9.71 9.22 0.74 84.6 2.1 6.9 21 0.0394 78 T B T B
L L
YIJM2-132M2-6 5.5 7.5 965 13.0 123 0.75 86.0 2.1 7.1 2.1 0.0494 87
¥JM2-80~90 (T, No Lifting Bolt) ¥IM2-100~132 YIM2-160~355
YJM2-160M-6 7.5 10 965 16.8 159 0.78 87.2 21 6.7 21 0.0964 118
YIM2-160L-6 11 15 965 24.2 229 0.78 88.7 2.0 6.9 21 0.127 140
YJM2-180L-6 15 20 975 314 29.8 0.1 89.7 2.0 ) 2.1 0.201 185 IMER IR (B35) Outline & Installation Dimensions (B35)
YJM2-200L1-6 185 25 980 384 36.5 0.81 90.4 2.1 7.2 2.1 0.325 242 HEE Flange 1R LR Mounting Dimensions & Tolerance(mm)
Frame
YJM2-200L2-6 22 30 980 448 426 0.82 90.9 2.1 7.5 21 0.371 258 cize No. Poles o A AC AD B C D E F G H HD HF K L M N P RO BT
e e e i o - o e 80 FF165 2~6 125 165 175 155 100 50+15 19 40+0310 6 155 80 235 185 10 300 165 130 200 0+15 12 35
90S FF165 2~6 140 180 195 160 100 56+15 24 5040310 & 20 90 255 195 10 350 165 130 200 0+15 12 35
YIM2-250M-6 37 50 990 726 69.0 0.84 92.2 2.1 7.0 2.1 0.877 395 90L FF165 2~8 140 180 195 160 125 56+15 24 5040310 8 20 90 255 195 10 380 165 130 200 0+15 12 35
S aTITTI e e R P ) g e . o e T 100L FF215 2~8 160 205 215 180 140 63+20 28 60+0370 8 24 100 270 245 12 385 215 180 250 0420 15 4
112M FF215 2-8 190 230 240 190 140 70+20 28 60+0370 8 24 112 300 265 12 400 215 180 250 020 15 4
YIM2-280M-6 55 75 990 104.4 99.2 0.86 93.1 21 7.0 2.0 212 570 132S FF265 2~8 216 270 275 210 140 89+20 38 80+0370 10 33 132 345 315 12 470 265 230 300 0+20 15 4
P R [ N F P —— 937 50 - 20 P — 132M FF265 4~8 216 270 275 210 178 89+20 38 800370 10 33 132 345 315 12 510 265 230 300 0+20 15 4
’ ’ ’ ' ’ ' ' ' 160M FF300 2~8 254 320 330 255 210 108+3.0 42 1100430 12 37 160 420 385 15 650 300 250 350 0430 19 5
YJM2-315M-6 90 125 988 173.2164.5 0.84 94.0 2.0 7.0 2.0 3.04 1010 160L FF300 2~8 254 320 330 255 254 108:3.0 42 110+0430 12 37 160 420 385 15 680 300 250 350 0#30 19 5
T P T T e —— = - = 7 e 180M FF300 2~4 279 355 380 280 241 121130 48 110:0430 14 425 180 455 430 15 712 300 250 350 0+30 19 5
heslals . . : : : . : : 180L FF300 4~8 279 355 380 280 279 121+30 48 110:0430 14 425 180 455 430 15 760 300 250 350 030 19 5
YJM2-315L2-6 132 180 988 246.5234.2 0.86 94.6 2.0 6.7 2.0 4.24 1210 200L FF350 2~8 318 395 420 305 305 133+3.0 55 110+0430 16 49 200 505 480 19 770 350 300+0.016 400 0+3.0 19 5
2255 FF400 4,8 356 435 470 335 286 149440 60 1400500 18 53 225 560 535 19 815 400 350+0.018 450 0+40 19 5
YJM2:-355M1-6 160/ [ 220 | 991 234.8 280.0 0.87 94.8 19 b7 2.0 7441650 225M FF400 2 356 435 470 335 311 149+40 55 1100430 16 49 225 560 535 19 820 400 350+0.018 450 0+40 19 5
YIM2-355M2-6 200 270 990 367.73493 0.87 95.0 19 6.7 2.0 910 1750 225M FF400 4~8 356 435 470 335 311 149+40 60 1400500 18 53 225 560 535 13 845 400 3500018 450 0+40 19 5
250M FFS00 2 406 490 510 370 349 168440 60 1400500 18 53 250 615 595 24 910 500 4500018 550 0440 19 5
YJM2-355L-6 250 340 990 459.6436.6 0.87 95.0 1.9 6.7 2.0 108 1850 250M FFS00 4~8 406 490 510 370 349 16840 65 1400500 18 58 250 615 595 24 910 500 450£0.020 550 0440 19 5
280S FF500 2 457 550 590 410 368 190440 65 1400500 18 58 280 700 650 24 1000 500 450:0020 550 0+40 19 5
280S FFS00 4~8 457 550 590 410 368 190:4.0 75 1400500 20 67.5 280 700 650 24 1000 500 4500020 550 040 19 5
280M FFS00 2 457 550 590 410 419 190440 65 140+0.500 18 58 280 700 650 24 1050 500 450+0.020 550 040 19 5
280M FFS00 4~8 457 550 590 410 419 190140 75 140+0.500 20 67.5 280 700 650 24 1050 500 450+0.020 550 040 19 5
3155 FF600 2 508 635 645 530 406 216:40 65 140:0.500 18 58 315 845 900 28 1178 600 550:0022 660 0+40 24 6
3155 FF600 4~8 508 635 645 530 406 216:40 80 170:0500 22 71 315 845 900 28 1270 600 550:0022 660 0+40 24 6
315M FF600 2 508 635 645 530 457 216+#40 65 140+0500 18 58 315 845 900 28 1238 600 5500022 660 0+40 24 6
315M FF600 4~8 508 635 645 530 457 216+40 80 170+0.500 22 71 315 845 900 28 1288 600 5500022 660 0+40 24 6
3150 FF600 2 508 635 645 530 508 216:40 65 140:0.500 18 58 315 845 900 28 1190 600 550:0.022 660 040 24 6
3150 FF600 4~8 508 635 645 530 508 216:40 80 170:0.500 22 71 315 845 900 28 1300 600 550:0.022 660 040 24 6
355M FF740 2 610 730 710 655 560 254140 75 140+0.500 20 67.5 355 1010 1010 28 1500 740 6800025 800 040 24 6
355M FF740 4~8 610 730 710 655 560 254140 95 170+0.570 25 85 355 1010 1010 28 1530 740 680:0.025 800 040 24 6
3550 FF740 2 610 730 710 655 630 254+40 75 140:0.500 20 675 355 1010 1010 28 1500 740 680:0.025 800 040 24 6
3550 FF740 4~8 610 730 710 655 630 254:40 95 170:0.570 25 86 355 1010 1010 28 1350 740 680:0.025 800 040 24 6
400L FF940 4~8 686 840 826 710 280%4.0 100 2100570 28 90 400 1160 35 1910 940 8800025 1000 040 28 6
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Figure is B35 mounting.
B35 is with feet and flange.

B3 is with feet and without flange. Not including dimensions of P, N, T, M, S.
B5 is without feet and with flange. Not including dimensions of A, AB, A/2, K. B, C.
B34 is with feet and flange. But the mounting dimensions are different to B35. Details see B34 mounting dimensions table.
B14 is without feet and with flange. Details see B14 mounting dimensions table. But not including dimensions of A, AB, K, B, C.

YJM2-80~132

AN R RER T (B34)

T:n‘@% Flange ipsr

rame
No. Poles A  AB

i AC AD

80 FF100 2~6 125 165 175 155
90s FF115 2~6 140 180 195 160
90L FF115 2~8 140 180 195 160
100L FF130 2~8 160 205 215 180
112M FF130 2~8 190 230 240 190

1325 FF165 2~8 216 270 275 210

132M FF165 4~8 216 270 275 210

PRRTAOSESEEREREEEE.

YJM2-160

YIM2-180~200(4xS)
YIM2-225~355(8xS)

1 22.5°(8x5)
[

AD

BS, B14%e3At , HF , ADRTRE
Dimensions HF, AD for B5, B14

Outline & Installation Dimensions(B34)

Z2%£ R~ Mounting Dimensions & Tolerance(mm)

B & D

100 50+15 19

100 56+15 24

125 56+15 24

140 63+20 28

140 70+20 28

140 89+20 38

178 89+20 38

E

4040.310

50£0.310

50+0.310

60+0.370

60+0.370

80+0.370

80+0.370

E G H HD

6 155 80 235

8§ 20 90 255

8 20 90 255

8 24 100 270

8 24 112 300

10 33 132 345

10 33 132 345

**R is the distance from the matching surface of flange to the shoulder of shaft extension.

N
D F
+ 0.009
19<D<28 F=6
- 0.004 -0.030
+0.018 0
38<D<48 8<F<10
+0.002 -0.036
+0.030
55<D<80 12<F<18
+0.011 -0.043
+0.035
95<D<100 20<F<28
+0.013 -0.052

G&H

0
G=15.5
-0.10
20=G<90
-0.20
80<H<250

-0.5
0

280<H<400
-1.0

12<K<14.5

18.5<K<28

K=35

N
+0.360
N=80
0
+0.430
95<N<110
0
+0.520
130<N<180
0
+0.620
230<N<250
0

K L M N P R S T

10 300 100 80 120 0+15 M6 3.0
10 355 115 95 140 0+15 M8 3.0
10 385 115 95 140 0+15 M8 3.0
12 430 130 110 160 0+1.5 M8 35
12 465 130 110 160 0+15 M8 35
12 510 165 130 200 015 MI10 35

12 550 165 130 200 0+£15 MI10 35

Tolerance(mm)

s T
+0.012 +0.043 0
1252145 T=3.0
-0.007 0 -0.100
+0.013 +0.520 0
18525228 3.5<T<5
-0.009 0 -0.120
+0.014 0
T=6
-0.011 -0.150
+0.016
-0.013
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S

MEREEIE(S0HZ)
we h=x Qutput
Model
kW HP
YJD2-6312 0.18 0.24
YJD2-6322 0.25 0.33
YJD2-7112 0.37 0.50
YID2-7122 0.55 0.75
YJD2-8012 0.75 1
YJD2-8022 11 1.5
YJD2-90S5-2 1.5 2
YJD2-90L-2 2.2 3
YJD2-100L-2 g 4
YJD2-112M-2 4 5.5
YID2-13251-2 5.5 7.5
YJD2-13252-2 7.5 10
YJD2-160M1-2 11 15
YID2-160M2-2 15 20
YJD2-160L-2 18.5 25
YJD2-180M-2 22 30
YJD2-200L1-2 30 40
YID2-200L2-2 37 50
YJD2-225M-2 45 60
YJD2-250M-2 55 75
YID2-280S-2 75 100
YJD2-280M-2 90 120
YJD2-315S5-2 110 150
YJD2-315M-2 132 176
YJD2-315L1-2 160 213
YJD2-315L2-2 200 267
YJD2-355M-2 250 336
YJD2-355L-2 315 420
YJD2-6314 0.12 0.16
YJD2-6324 0.18 0.24
YID2-7114 0.25 0.33
YJD2-7124 0.37 0.50
YJD2-8014 0.55 0.75
YID2-8024 0.75 1
YJD2-90S-4 11 1.5
YJD2-90L-4 1.5 2
YJD2-100L1-4 2.2 3
YJD2-100L2-4 3 4
YID2-112M-4 4 5.5
YJD2-132S-4 5.5 T
YID2-132M-4 7.5 10
YJD2-160M-4 11 15
YJD2-160L-4 15 20
YJD2-180M-4 18.5 25
YJD2-180L-4 22 30
YJD2-200L-4 30 40
YJD2-225S5-4 37 50
YID2-225M-4 45 60
YJD2-250M-4 55 75
YJD2-280S-4 75 100
YJD2-280M-4 90 125
YJD2-3155-4 110 150
YJD2-315M-4 132 176
YJD2-315L1-4 160 213
YJD2-315L2-4 200 267
YJD2-355M-4 250 336
YJD2-355L-4 315 420

ik
Speed
r.p.m

2800
2800
2800
2800
2825
2825
2840
2840
2880
2890
2900
2900
2930
2930
2930
2940
2950
2950
2950
2950
2950
2950
2950
2950
2950
2950
2950
2950

1400
1400
1400
1400
1390
1390
1400
1400
1420
1420
1440
1440
1440
1460
1460
1470
1470
1480
1480
1480
1480
1480
1480
1480
1480
1480
1480
1480
1480

IE1

Technical Data(50Hz)

i Full Load
BE B EEH g

Power
Voibage Cur;ent e %zf

Cosp
2tk (2 poles)

380 0.53 0.80 65.0
380 0.69 0.81 68.0
380 0.99 0.81 70.0
380 1.44 0.82 71.0
380 1.90 0.83 721
380 2.65 0.84 75.0
380 =il 0.84 5.2
380 4.93 0.85 79.7
380 6.43 0.87 81.5
380 8.31 0.88 83.1
380 17l 0.88 84.7
380 15.1 0.88 86.0
380 21.4 0.89 87.6
380 28.9 0.89 88.7
380 35.0 0.90 89.3
380 41.3 0.90 89.9
380 55.8 0.90 90.7
380 68.5 0.90 91.2
380 82.8 0.90 91.7
380 100.8 0.90 92.1
380 136.6 0.90 92.7
380 161.6 0.91 93.0
380 196.9 0.91 933
380 235.7 0.91 935
380 281.7 0.92 93.8
380 351.4 0.92 94.0
380 439.2 0.92 94.0
380 553.4 0.92 94.0
4% (4 poles)
380 0.44 0.72 57.0
380 0.62 0.73 60.0
380 0.79 0.74 65.0
380 1.12 0.75 67.0
380 1.57 0.75 71.0
380 2.08 0.76 72.1
380 2.89 0.77 75.0
380 3.74 0.79 772
380 5.18 0.81 79.7
380 6.82 0.82 81.5
380 8.92 0.82 83.1
380 11.9 0.83 84.7
380 15.8 0.84 86.0
380 227 0.84 87.6
380 30.2 0.85 88.7
380 36.6 0.86 89.3
380 43.2 0.86 89.9
380 58.4 0.86 90.7
380 70.9 0.87 91.2
380 85.7 0.87 91.7
380 104.3 0.87 92.1
380 141.3 0.87 92.7
380 169.0 0.87 93.0
380 203.6 0.88 93.3
380 243.8 0.88 935
380 291.2 0.89 93.8
380 363.2 0.89 94.0
380 449.0 0.90 94.0
380 565.7 0.90 94.0

TEEAEHE BT BAREE BuNEia
Start Torque  Start Current Max. Torque  Min Torque
HEEE HGERTR HEREE TERE
Rated Torque Rated Current Rated Torque Rated Torque
2.2 5.5 2.2 1.6
2.2 5.5 2.2 1.6
2.2 6.1 2.2 1.6
2.2 6.1 2.3 1.6
2.2 6.1 2.3 1.5
22 7.0 2.3 1.5
2.2 7.0 2.3 155
2.2 7.0 2.3 1.4
22 7.5 2.3 1.4
2.2 7.5 2.3 1.4
202 7.5 2.3 L7l
2.2 7.5 2.3 12
2.2 5 2.3 1.2
2.2 75 2.3 1.2
2.2 5 2.3 1.1
2.0 75 2.3 M |
2.0 75 2.3 1.1
2.0 %5 2.3 11
2.0 7 2.3 1.0
2.0 7.5 2.3 1.0
2.0 i) 2.3 0.9
2.0 7:5 2.3 0.9
1.8 7.1 2.2 0.9
1.8 7.1 2.2 0.9
1.8 7.1 2.2 0.9
1.8 7.1 2.2 0.8
1.6 7.1 2.2 0.8
1.6 7.1 2.2 0.8
2.1 4.4 2.2 1.7
2.1 4.4 2.2 L
2.1 5.2 2.2 1.7
2 52 2.7 1.7
2.4 5.2 2.3 1.7
2.3 6.0 2.3 16
23 6.0 2:3 1.6
23 6.0 2.3 1.6
2.3 7.0 2.3 1.5
2.3 7.0 2.3 il
2.3 7.0 2.3 1.5
2.3 7.0 2.3 1.4
2.3 7.0 2.3 1.4
2.2 7.0 2.3 1.4
22 75 2.3 1.4
2.2 75 213 1.2
2:2 75 2.3 1:2
22 7.2 254 1.2
2.2 7.2 2.3 1.2
2.2 7.2 23 1.1
2.2 72 2.3 1.1
2.2 2 2.3 iL{e)
2.2 7.2 2.3 1.0
2:1 6.9 2.2 1.0
2.1 6.9 2.2 1.0
271 6.9 22 1.0
2.1 6.9 2.2 0.9
2.1 6.9 2.2 0.9
2.1 6.9 2.2 0.8
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IE1

{EREIE(S0HzZ)
Re IhEE Output
Model
kW HP
YJD2-7116 0.18 0.24
YJD2-7126 0.25 0.33
YJD2-8016 0.37 0.5
YJD2-8026 0.55 0.75
YJD2-90S-6 0.75 1]
YJD2-90L-6 11 1:5
YJD2-100L-6 1.5 2
YJD2-112M-6 2.2 3
YJD2-132S-6 3 4
YJD2-132M1-6 4 5.5
YJD2-132M2-6 5.5 7.5
YJD2-160M-6 7.5 10
YJD2-160L-6 11 15
YJD2-180L-6 15 20
YJD2-200L1-6 18.5 25
YJD2-200L2-6 22 30
YJD2-225M-6 30 40
YJD2-250M-6 37 50
YJD2-280S-6 45 60
YJD2-280M-6 55 75
YJD2-315S-6 75 100
YJD2-315M-6 90 120
YJD2-315L1-6 110 150
YJD2-315L2-6 132 176
YJD2-355M1-6 160 213
YJD2-355M2-6 200 267
YJD2-355L-6 250 336
YJD2-801-8 0.18 0.25
YJD2-802-8 0.25 0.34
YJD2-90S5-8 037 0.50
YJD2-90L-8 0.55 0.75
YJD2-100L1-8 0.75 1
YJD2-100L2-8 1.1 1.5
YJD2-112M-8 1.5 2
YJD2-1325-8 2.2 3
YJD2-132M-8 3.0 4
YJD2-160M1-8 4.0 5.5
YJD2-160M2-8 5.5 7.5
YJD2-160L-8 7.5 10
YJD2-180L-8 11 15
YJD2-200L-8 15 20
Y)D2-225S5-8 185 25
YJD2-225M-8 22 30
YJD2-250M-8 30 40
YJD2-280S-8 37 50
YJD2-280M-8 45 60
YJD2-315S5-8 55 75
YJD2-315M-8 o 100
YJD2-315L1-8 90 120
YJD2-315L2-8 110 150
YJD2-355M1-8 132 176
YJD2-355M2-8 160 213
YJD2-355L-8 200 267
YJD2-3155-10 45 60
YJD2-315M-10 55 75
YJD2-315L1-10 75 100
YJD2-315L2-10 90 120
YJD2-355M1-10 110 150
YJD2-355M2-10 132 180
YJD2-355L-10 160 215

m www.greensky-power.com

g
Speed
rp.m

900
900
900
900
910
910
940
940
960
960
960
970
970
970
970
970
970
970
970
970
970
970
970
970
970
970
970

630
640
660
660
690
690
680
710
710
720
720
720
730
730
730
740
740
740
740
740
740
740
740
740
740
740

590
590
590
590
590
590
590

= Full Load
EE E3ifit JJJP$§SI o
Voltage Current faoc\ggrl: Eff
\' %
Cosgp
64% (6 poles)
380 0.74 0.66 56.0
380 0.95 0.68 59.0
380 1.30 0.70 62.0
380 1.79 0.72 65.0
380 2.26 0.72 70.0
380 3.14 0.73 729
380 4.04 0.75 75.2
380 5.66 0.76 77.7
380 7.53 0.76 79.7
380 9.82 0.76 81.4
380 131 0.77 83.1
380 17.5 0.77 84.7
380 248 0.78 86.4
380 321 0.81 87.7
380 39.2 0.81 88.6
380 45.1 0.83 89.2
380 60.2 0.84 90.2
380 72.0 0.86 90.8
380 87.0 0.86 91.4
380 105.7 0.86 91.9
380 143.1 0.86 92.6
380 171.2 0.86 92.9
380 208.3 0.86 93.3
380 246.6 0.87 93.5
380 2945 0.88 93.8
380 367.4 0.88 94.0
380 459.2 0.88 94.0
8i% (8 poles)
380 0.88 0.61 51.0
380 1.15 0.61 54.0
380 1.49 0.61 62.0
380 2.17 0.61 63.0
380 2.40 0.67 71.0
380 3.32 0.69 73.0
380 4.40 0.69 75.0
380 6.04 0.71 78.0
380 7.90 0.73 79.0
380 10.28 0.73 81.0
380 13.61 0.74 83.0
380 17.77 0.75 85.5
380 25.13 0.76 87.5
380 34.08 0.76 88.0
380 41.09 0.76 90.0
380 47.35 0.78 90.5
380 63.40 0.79 91.0
380 77.77 0.79 91.5
380 94.07 0.79 92.0
380 11117 0.81 92.8
380 151.27 0.81 93.0
380 177.78 0.82 93.8
380 216.83 0.82 94.0
380 261.03 0.82 93.7
380 31472 0.82 94.2
380 38743 0.83 94.5
10#% (10 poles)
380 99.6 0.75 91.5
380 i1 260808 0.75 92.0
380 162.1 0.76 92.5
380 191.0 0.77 93.0
380 229.9 0.78 93.2
380 275.0 0.78 93.5
380 333.3 0.78 93.5

Technical Data(50Hz)

GREENSKY POWER
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o] AR BASEE B \ierE
Start Torque  Start Current Max. Torque  Min Torque
HEREE HIERT HrEReE HRERERE
Rated Torque Rated Current Rated Torque Rated Torque
19 4.0 2.0 15
19 4.0 2.0 15
1.9 4.7 2.0 15
19 4.7 21 15
2.0 bes 2.1 15
2.0 5.5 21 13
2.0 5.5 2.1 13
2.0 6.5 2.1 1.3
2.1 6.5 25 13
21 6.5 21 1.3
2l 6.5 25 13
2.0 6.5 21 1.3
2.0 6.5 2 1.2
2.0 7.0 21 1.2
il 7.0 2501 1.2
2.1 7.0 21 1.2
2.0 7.0 251 1.2
2.1 7.0 24 1.2
251 7.0 2.0 1k
2.1 7.0 2.0 11
2.0 7.0 2.0 1L(0)
2.0 7.0 2.0 1.0
2.0 6.7 2.0 1.0
2.0 6.7 2.0 1.0
1.9 6.7 2.0 1.0
1.9 6.7 2.0 0.9
1.9 6.7 2.0 0.9
1.8 3 19 1.3
1.8 3.3 1.9 1.3
1.8 4.0 19 13
1.8 4.0 2.0 1.3
1.8 4.0 2.0 1.3
1.8 5.0 2.0 1.2
1.8 5.0 2.0 1.2
18 6.0 2.0 1.2
1.8 6.0 2.0 13
1.9 6.0 2.0 1.2
2.0 6.0 2.0 1:2
2.0 6.0 2.0 1.2
2.0 6.6 2.0 11
2.0 6.6 2.0 1.1
1.9 6.6 2.0 i1
1.9 6.6 2.0 1.1
1.9 6.6 2.0 1.1
1.9 6.6 2.0 11
1Lz 6.6 2.0 1.0
1.8 6.6 2.0 1.0
1.8 6.6 2.0 0.9
1.8 6.6 2.0 0.9
1.8 6.4 2.0 0.9
1.8 6.4 2.0 0.9
1.8 6.4 2.0 0.9
1.8 6.4 2.0 0.9
1.5 6.2 2.0 0.8
1.5 6.2 2.0 0.8
1.5 6.2 2.0 0.8
1.5 6.2 2.0 0.8
13 6.0 2.0 0.8
13 6.0 2.0 0.8
13 6.0 2.0 0.8

E9B35% %A AR MEHEN , RELEOS (F=) .

B3R&e  MEHEE , ks EXROS% , A&P. N, T. M, SR.
BS%&TIE , LR , mE LB OE , AEA. AB. A/2, K. B, CRY.
Figure is B35 mounting.

B35 is with feet and without flange.

B3 is with feet and flange. Not including dimensions of P, N, T. M. S.
B5 is without feet and with flange. Not including dimensions of A, AB, A/2, K, B, C.

H100 14~H&7L (1 Cable Grand)

P m—
IEXElfeS
o ! e
=
O = u
< el | <
. —
= 1
1| e
T——C B
YJD2-160~355
22.5°(8xS)
- .

AD

R\

[V

I
&5 : YID2-180-200(4xS) BSBLUZEET , HF , ADRTTE
Y)D2-80-132 YJD2-160 YJD2-225~355(8xS) Dimensions HF, AD for BS, B14
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IMERZERT(B35)

HES

Frame

Size A B
63 100 80
71 112 90
80 125 100
90S 140 100
90L 140 125
100L 160 140
112M 190 140
1328 216 140
132M 216 178
160M 254 210
160L 254 254
180M 279 241
180L 279 279
200L 318 305
2258 356 286
225M-2 356 311
225M-4, 6 356 311
250M-2 406 349
250M-4, 6 406 349
280S-2 457 368
280S-4, 6 457 368
280M-2 457 419
280M-4, 6 457 419
315S-2 508 406
3155-4. 6 508 406
315M-2 508 457
315M-4, 6 508 457
315L-2 508 508
315L-4. 6 508 508
355M-2 610 560
355M-4, 6 610 560
355L-2 610 630
355L-4. 6 610 630

40
45
50
56
56
63
70
89
89

108

108

121

121

133

149

149

149

168

168

190

190

190

190

216

216

216

216

216

216

254

254

254

254

11
14
19
24
24
28
28
38
38
42
42
48
48
55
60
55
60
60
65
65
75
65
75
65
80
65
80
65
80
75
95
75
95

Outline & Installation Dimensions(B35)

Z#ERT Mounting Dimension (mm)

E
23
30
40
50
50
60
60
80
80

110
110
110
110
110
140
110
140
140
140
140
140
140
140
140
170
140
170
140
170
140
170
140

170

F

4

L © © 0 o

10
12
12
14
14
16
18
16
18
18
18
18
20
18
20
18
22
18
22
18
22
20
25
20

25

G
8.5
11t

20
20
24
24
33
33
37
37

425

425
49
53
49
53
53
58
58

67.5
58

67.5
58
71
58
71
58
71

67.5
86

67.5
86

H
63
71

90
90
100
112
132
132
160
160
180
180
200
225
225
225
250
250
280
280
280
280
315
315
315
315
315
315
355
355
355
355

K
7
7

10

10

10

12

12

12

12

15

15

15

15

19

19

19

19

24

24

24

24

24

24

28

28

28

28

28

28

28

28

28

28

M
115
130
165
165
165
215
215
265
265
300
300
300
300
350
400
400
400
500
500
500
500
500
500
600
600
600
600
600
600
740
740
740

740

N
95
110
130
130
130
180
180
230
230
250
250
250
250
300
350
350
350
450
450
450
450
450
450
550
550
550
550
550
550
680
680
680
680

p
140
160
200
200
200
250
250
300
300
350
350
350
350
400
450
450
450
550
550
550
550
550
550
660
660
660
660
660
660
800
800
800
800

el

S o o o o o o o o o o oo o o0 oo o oo o o o o 4o oo o o oo o0 o o oo o o o

10
10
12
12
12
15
15
15
15
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24

24

35
3.5
35

B

SMERT Outline Dimension (mm)

AB
135
150
165
180
180
205
230
270
270
320
320
355
355
395
435
435
435
490
490
550
550
550
550
635
635
635
635
635
635
730
730
730

730

AC

130
145
175
195
195
215
240
275
275
330
330
380
380
420
470
470
470
510
510
580
580
580
580
645
645
645
645
645
645
710
710
710

710

AD
70
80

145

155

155

180

190

210

210

255

255

280

280

305

335

335

335

370

370

410

410

410

410

530

530

530

530

530

530

655

655

655

655

HD
180
195
220
250
250
270
300
345
345
420
420
455
455
505
560
560
560
615
615
680
680
680
680
845
845
845
845
845
845

1010
1010
1010
1010

HF
130
145
185
195
195
245
265
315
315
385
385
430
430
480
535
535
535
595
595
650
650
650
650
900
900
900
900
900
900

1010
1010
1010
1010

L
230
255
295
322
347
385
400
470
510
615
670
700
740
770
815
820
845
910
910
985
985
1035
1035
1160
1270
1190
1300
1190
1300
1500
1530
1500
1530

GREENSKY POWER
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MS , MS (IE2 ) &FiE7=E a1

MS, MS (IE2) Series

Three-phase Asynchronous Motor
With Aluminium Housing

MS. MS(IE2)ZFIBHRIER2HIRRSANA=ARLSHEIM , RHERGEIEC. GBHEXITENEX,

MS, MS(IE2) series are 3 phase asynchronous motors with totally enclosed fan cooled. It is in

according with standards IEC, GB, etc.

o HEES : H56~H160

o FNELNEE : 0.06kW~18.5kW(50Hz)

o ShSSRAEL @ 5B

o HOEERE | MSIE2)RFIBHATE MR , MSEBHHE

o FRAERRIEEM AL | IEC60034-7

o FRENFHAZEL « IPS4/IPSS (IEC60034-5)

o BN

o MS(IE2)ZFIUEEH ( 0.75kW~18.5kW ) #E2. 4. 6iRIAFIGB
18613-201 24 R RS R =R R IEC60034-30FRHEAGIE 23R
IR,

o MS(IEL)ZEFIREH ( 0.75kW~18.5kW ) B2, 4. 6iRiAE
IEC60034-30tREMIELRESRBR , HAHDITEREE
30~60Hz&& 14 FiETT,

o SESHEIRITAISTISEREBE ( S0HZER60Hz )

o &4075% ¢ 1C411 (IEC60034-6 )

o AT SKWRLITRARREL | AkWRLLER=fAHE
& IFAREE P BRI S,

® T{FHl:S1

o FRESRE : -15°C~40°C

® 3 : 1000m

Features

® Frame Size Range: H56~H160

e Rated Power Range: 0.06KW~18.5KW (50Hz)

Housing Material: Cast Aluminium

Standard Color: MS(IE2) - Lotus leaf green; MS - lake blue

Standard Mounting Construction: IEC60034-7

Protect Enclosed Class: IP54/IP55 (IEC60034-5)

Insulation Class: F

MS(IE2) series 2P, 4P, 6P motors (power arrange: 0.75kw~18.5kw) meet
with Efficiency Grade 3 according to Standard GB18613-2012 and
Efficiency IE2 according to Standard IEC60034-30.

MS(IE1) series 2P, 4P, 6P motors (power arrange: 0.75kw~18.5kw) meet
with Efficiency IE1 according to Standard IEC60034-30.

* The special winding design can work for multi-voltages (50Hz or 60Hz)
® Cooling Method: IC411 (IEC60034-6)

Connecting Method: <3kw adapt Y, 24kw adapt , also can be done
according to the special request.

Duty: 51

e Ambient Temperature: -15°C~40°C

e Altitude: 1000m

www.greensky-power.com E



©

GREENSKY POWER

GREENSKY POWER
Onco mfwww

S

Once and /MW
HHAES Bearing Specifications
ne IR EhiminR =i b
Type Drive-end Bearing Non-drive-end Bearing
56 6201727 6201272
63 620127 62017Z
71 6202ZZ 620277
80 620427 620477
90s 620527 620427
90L 6205ZZ 6204ZZ
100 620677 6206ZZ
)i 630677 6306ZZ
132S 630877 6308ZZ
132M 630877 6308ZZ
160M/L 6309ZZ 630927
BEERY Conduit Box Dimensions
HEES PHHRER R S1tHEFLAvEE PEgin TR SIHERENRYT KXEXE
Frame Protection Rotation Of Number Of Terminal Cable Entry LxWxH
Size Degree Terminal Box Cable Grand Bus Size (mm)
63~71 1P55 4x90° 1 M4 M16x1.5 78x78x38
80~90 1P55 4x90° 1 M4 M20x1.5 94x94x45 No.
100 1P55 4x90° 1 M5 M20x1.5 94x94x45 1
112~132 IP55 4x90° 2 M5 2-M28x1.5 104x104x56 2
160 1P55 4x90° 2 M6 2-M30x1.5 146x143x72 3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14

www.greensky-power.com
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Description.

Y E Shaft Cover
B22ihit Rotary Seal
242 Screw

SREEME Washer

Az Motor Fore Cover
iREU S Adjusting Washer
$hi% Ball Bearing

4 Key

4+ Rotor

25 Nut

157 Stator With Frame
JEMI(B3) Feet For IM B3
BHERILE- Spring Gasket
#8248 Screw

15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28

Three-phase Asynchronous Motor

Description.

925 Nut

§h7% Ball Bearing

Gl Motor Rear Cover
# 5 Washer

9242 Bolt

BE8HES Rotary Seal

# 5 Washer

242 Screw

KIHAE Fan Tighten Sleeve
Xt Fan

JX.E Fan Cover

9263 Nut

# 5 Washer

9242 Bolt

29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42

Description.

I Gasket

$HE6HR Terminal Block

12§2 Bolt

FELLEEREE Terminal Box Base
5 Washer

124 Bolt

Bt Gasket

{5 Terminal Box Cover
184¢ Bolt

12 Cable Gland-base
18X 2E Cable Gland-seal
18321857 Cable Gland-nut
1248 Bolt

k& Nameplate

www.greensky-power.com



©

GREENSKY POWER
Omo mfww

IMB14

IMB3

IR ZIERYT

Frame

Size

56

63

71

80

90S

0L

1o0L

112m

1325

132M

160M

160L

180M

180L

90

100

112

125

140

140

160

190

216

216

254

254

279

279

71

80

90

100

100

125

140

140

140

178

210

254

241

279

36

40

45

50

56

56

63

70

89

89

108

108

121

121

11

14

1Lz

24

24

28

28

38

38

42

42

48

48

20

23

30

40

50

50

60

60

80

80

110

110

110

110

o

10

10

12

12

Installation Size (mm)

G

7.2

8.5

11

H

56

63

71

155 80

20

20

24

24

33

33

37

37

90

90

100

112

132

132

160

160

42,5 180

42,5 180

10

10

10

12

12

12

12

15

15

15

15

IMB5

Installation Size (mm)
IMB14

65

75

85

100

265

E www.greensky-power.com

N

50

60

70

80

95

95

110

110

130

130

180

180

230

230

=]

80

90

105

120

140

140

160

160

200

200

250

250

300

300

HD

M5 25

M5 25

M6 2.5

M6

M8

M8

M8

M8

M10

M10

M12

M12

M15

M15

35

35

4.0

4.0

4.0

4.0

4.0

4.0

Outline & Installation Dimensions

Installation Size (mm)

98

115

130

165

165

165

215

215

265

265

300

300

300

300

80

95

110

130

130

130

180

180

230

230

250

250

IMB5

120

140

160

200

200

200

250

250

300

300

350

350

10

10

12

12

12

15

15

15

il

15

15

3:5

3i5

3.5

3.5

AB

110

130

145

160

180

180

205

245

280

280

320

320

WY
)

AD

sy
7
,

AC

120

130

145

165

185

185

215

240

275

275

330

330

(mm)

AD

110

115

125

135

145

145

170

180

195

195

255

255

280

280

HD

155

165

185

215

235

235

255

285

325

325

420

420

455

455

Outline Dimension

195

230

255

295

335

360

380

400

475

515

615

670

700

740

GREENSKY POWER
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S

MSZ5| HREEEE
#E Full Load
BE s B2 Current (A) BB Current (A) BB Current (A)
Power ! L L i
Model W Speed
220V 380V 660V 230V 400V 690V 240V 415V 720V rp.m
2% ( 2poles)
MS561-2 009 062 036 021 059 034 020 057 033 019 2710
MS 562-2 012 072 042 024 069 039 023 066 038 022 2700
MS 563-2 018 100 058 033 096 055 032 092 053 031 2710
MS 631-2 018 100 0.58 033 096 055 032 092 053 031 2710
MS 632-2 025 129 075 043 124 071 041 119 069 040 2710
MS 633-2 037 192 111 064 183 105 061 176 1.02 059 2710
MS711-2 037 176 102 059 168 097 056 161 093 054 2730
MS 712-2 055 257 149 086 246 142 082 236 136 079 2760
MS 713-2 075 | 3229 190 110 3215 [1.81 1.05 302 174 101 @ 2730
MS 801-2 075 329 190 110 315 181 1.05 3.02 174 101 2770
MS 802-2 11 458 265 153 438 252 146 420 243 140 2770
MS 803-2 15 6.07 351 202 581 334 194 556 322 185 2800
MS 90S-2 15 6.07 351 202 581 334 194 556 322 185 2840
MS 90L1-2 22 852 493 284 815 469 272 781 452 260 2840
MS 90L2-2 30 111 643 370 106 6.11 3.54 10.2 589 339 2840
MS 100L1-2 30 111 643 370 106 6.11 3.54 10.2 589 3.39 2840
MS100L2-2 40 144 831 479 137 790 458 132 761 439 2850
MS 112M-2 40 144 831 479 137 790 458 132 761 439 2880
MS 112L-2 55 194 112 646 185 107 617 178 103 592 2880
MS§ 13251-2 55 194 112 646 185 107 617 178 103 592 2900
MS 13252-2 75 260 151 867 249 143 829 238 138 795 2920
MS132M1-2 92 316 183 105 302 174 101 290 168 9.66 2930
MS 132M2-2 11 370 214 123 354 204 118 339 196 113 2930
MS160M1-2 11 370 214 123 354 204 118 339 196 113 2940
MS 160M2-2 15 499 289 166 477 274 159 457 264 152 2940
MS 160L-2 18.5 604 350 201 57.8 33.2 193 554 320 185 2940
41% (4poles)
MS 561-4 006 056 033 019 054 031 018 052 030 017 1360
MS 562-4 009 077 045 026 0.74 042 025 071 041 024 1360
MS 631-4 012 095 055 032 091 052 030 087 050 029 1360
MS 632-4 018 128 074 043 122 070 041 117 068 039 1310
MS 633-4 025 166 096 055 158 091 053 152 088 051 1340
MS711-4 025 152 088 051 145 084 048 139 081 046 1350
MS 712-4 037 202 117 067 193 111 064 1.85 107 062 1370
MS 713-4 055 292 169 097 279 160 093 267 155 089 1380
MS 801-4 055 287 166 096 275 158 092 263 152 088 1370
MS802-4 075 359 208 120 344 198 115 329 190 110 1380
MS 803-4 11 500 289 167 478 275 159 458 265 153 1390
MS 905-4 11 500 289 167 478 275 159 458 265 153 1400
MS 90L1-4 15 645 374 215 617 355 206 592 342 197 1400
MS 90L2-4 22 894 518 298 855 492 285 820 474 273 1400
MS100L1-4 22 894 518 298 855 492 285 820 474 273 1420
MS 100L2-4 3.0 118 6.82 393 113 648 376 108 625 3.60 1420
MS100L3-4 40 154 892 514 147 847 491 141 817 471 1430

TIEEL

Power
factor
Cosg

0.72
0.72
0.75
0.75
0.78
0.78
0.79
0.79
0.83
0.83
0.84
0.84
0.84
0.85
0.87
0.87
0.88
0.88
0.88
0.88
0.88
0.88
0.89
0.89
0.89
0.90

0.56
0.59
0.64
0.65
0.66
0.72
0.74
0.75
0.75
0.76
0.77
0.77
0.79
0.81
0.81
0.82
0.82

e

53.0
61.0
63.0
63.0
65.0
65.0
70.0
71.0
721
721
75.0
772
77.2
79.7
815
81.5
831
831
84.7
84.7
86.0
86.8
876
876
88.7
89.3

50.0
52.0
52.0
57.0
60.0
60.0
65.0
66.0
67.0
7L
75.0
75.0
772
79.7
79.7
815
831

MS Series Technical Data

TEEREIE mOAIRAE B \ERIE IBRER I
B B8
Tmax/Tn  Tmin/Tn

Tst/Tn

=5

=i

Ist/In

(Times) (Times) (Times) (Times)

22 23 20 4.0
2.2 23 2.0 4.0
2 24 16 6.0
2.2 24 16 6.0
22 24 16 6.0
2.2 24 16 6.0
22 24 1.6 6.0
2.2 24 16 6.0
22 24 ik 6.0
2.2 24 15 6.0
22 24 155, 6.0
2.2 24 15 6.0
22 24 15 6.0
2.2 24 14 6.0
2.2 24 14 6.0
22 23 14 7.0
2.2 2.3 14 75
2.2 2.3 14 75
2.2 23 ik 75
2.0 22 12 75
2.0 22 12 75
2.0 22 12 75
2.0 22 12 75
2.0 22 12 75
2.0 222 1k 7
2.0 22 1.1 75
2.3 24 2.0 4.0
23 24 20 4.0
22 24 20 4.0
2.2 24 20 4.0
22 22 20 4.0
2.2 24 (%7 6.0
22 24 17 6.0
212 24 157 6.0
2.2 24 17 6.0
2.2 24 16 6.0
2.2 24 16 6.0
22 24 16 6.0
&2 24 16 6.0
2.2 24 15 7.0
22 23 15 7.0
2.2 23 15 7.0
2.2 23 15 7.0

2y =H#
Noise WT
dB(A) (Kg)
58 26
58 30
61 40
61 40
61 42
62 47
64 52
64 6.0
65 7.0
67 87
67 10.0
70 112
72 120
72 145
74 150
76 200
77 240
77 260
7320 3
80 384
80 413
81 482
83 525
86 76.0
86 77.5
86 920
50 29
50 32
52 37
52 42
54 50
5550
55 5.8
57 65
58 81
SSAEO ]
60 11.0
ok, | ke
61 144
63 176
64 192
64 225
65 273
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MSEFItREHURE MS Series Technical Data
i#& Full Load
e g SRR OAHEID ) RIS HAEESIR BE Bt
s Power FBifi Current(A) EBFE Current(A) E3if Current (A) #&i I)gf@ﬂ wx B EH (%ﬁl B \oie WT
Model hezd Ll Tst/Tn Tmax/Tn Tmin/Tn  Ist/In
kw P factor (Times) (Times) (Times) (Times) HBLA) [HE)
220V 380V 660V 230V 400V 690V 240V 415V 720V rp.m Cosg %
MS 112M-4 40 154 892 514 147 847 491 141 817 471 1430 082 831 22 2.2 15 7.0 65 29.0
MS 112L-4 55 205 119 684 196 113 6.55 188 109 6.27 1440 083 847 22 2.2 14 7.0 68 357
MS 1325-4 55 205 119 684 196 113 655 188 109 6.27 1450 083 847 22 2.2 14 7.0 71 39.0
MS 132M-4 75 272 158 908 26.1 150 869 250 144 833 1450 084 860 22 22 14 7.0 71 486
MS 132L1-4 92 331 19.2 110 317 182 106 304 176 101 1460 084 868 22 2.2 14 75 74 565
MS 1321L2-4 11 392 227 131 375 216 125 360 208 120 1460 084 876 22 22 14 75 74 640
MS 160M-4 11 39.2 227 131 375 216 125 360 208 120 1460 084 876 22 22 14 7.0 75 730
MS 160L1-4 15 522 302 174 499 287 166 479 277 160 1460 085 887 22 7 14 75 75 885
MS 160L2-4 185 63.2 366 211 60.5 348 202 580 335 193 1460 086 893 22 2.2 14 7.5 78 975
6t (6poles)
MS 631-6 009 092 053 031 088 051 029 085 049 028 840 061 420 20 20 15 35 50 4.2
MS 632-6 012 113 065 038 108 062 036 103 060 034 850 0.62 450 20 2.0 1o 35 50 45
MS 711-6 018 128 074 043 122 070 041 117 068 039 880 066 56.0 16 17 15 4.0 52 5.6
MS 712-6 025 166 096 055 159 091 053 152 088 051 900 067 59.0 21 22 15 4.0 52 6.0
MS 713-6 037 231 134 077 221 127 074 211 122 070 890 069 610 20 2.1 15 4.0 54 6.8
MS 801-6 037 224 130 075 214 123 071 205 119 0.68 900 070 620 19 1.9 1.5 4.0 56 8.1
MS 802-6 055 299 173 100 286 165 095 274 159 091 900 072 670 20 23 15 4.0 56 9.6
MS 803-6 075 391 226 130 374 215 125 358 207 119 900 072 700 20 23 1.5 4.0 58 100
MS 905-6 075 391 226 130 374 215 125 358 207 119 920 072 700 22 2.2 15 5.5 59 113
MS S0L1-6 11 542 314 181 519 298 173 497 288 166 925 073 729 22 7 13 55 59 144
MS 90L2-6 15 698 404 233 668 384 223 640 370 213 925 075 752 22 2.2 13 55 60 155
MS 100L1-6 15 698 404 233 668 384 223 640 370 213 945 075 752 22 2.2 1.8 6.0 61 188
MS 100L2-6 22 978 566 326 935 538 312 896 518 299 950 076 777 22 2.2 1:3 6.0 63 19.8
MS 112M-6 22 978 566 3.26 935 538 312 896 518 299 955 076 7717 22 22 1l 6.0 64 250
MS 112L-6 3.0 130 753 433 124 715 414 119 689 397 950 076 797 22 22 13 6.0 64 30.0
MS 1325-6 3.0 130 753 433 124 (715 414 119 689 397 | 960 076 797 20 20 13 6.5 64 350
MS 132M1-6 40 170 982 566 162 9.33 541 156 9.00 518 960 076 814 20 20 13 6.5 68 476
MS 132M2-6 55 226 131 752 216 124 719 207 120 6.89 960 077 831 20 20 1LE) 6.5 68 50.7
MS 132L-6 75 302 175 101 289 166 962 277 160 922 960 077 847 20 20 13 6.5 68 476
MS 160M-6 75 302 175 101 289 166 9.62 277 160 922 960 077 847 20 22 1.3 6.5 68 70.0
MS 160L-6 11 428 248 143 410 236 137 393 227 131 960 078 864 20 2.2 1.2 6.5 73 87.0
8tk ( 8poles)
MS 711-8 009 088 051 029 084 048 028 081 047 027 680 056 480 15 17 13 3.0 50 5.6
MS 712-8 012 105 061 035 100 058 033 096 055 032 690 059 510 16 17 13 27 50 6.0
MS 801-8 018 152 088 051 145 084 048 139 080 046 680 061 510 15 1.7 13 2.8 52 94
MS 802-8 025 192 111 064 184 106 061 176 1.02 059 680 061 560 16 20 1Lz 257 52 101
MS 90S-8 037 245 142 082 234 135 078 224 130 075 680 063 630 16 1.8 13 28 56 125
MS 90L-8 055 336 195 112 322 185 107 3.08 178 103 680 065 660 16 18 1Le) 3.0 56 153
MS 100L1-8 0.75 445 258 148 426 245 142 408 236 136 710 067 660 1.7 21 13 35 59 172
MS 100L2-8 11 590 341 197 564 324 188 540 313 180 710 068 720 17 21 1.2 2.5 59 195
MS 112M-8 15 771 446 257 737 424 246 707 409 236 710 069 740 18 21 1.2 4.2 61 255
MS 1325-8 22 108 628 361 104 596 346 994 575 331 720 071 750 20 2.0 1.2 5.5 64 342
MS 132M-8 3.0 140 811 467 134 770 447 128 743 428 720 073 770 20 20 1.2 55 64  40.0
MS 160M1-8 4.0 180 104 599 172 989 573 165 953 549 730 073 800 19 21 a2 6.0 68 590
MS 160M2-8 55 234 135 779 223 128 745 214 124 714 720 074 835 20 22 1.2 6.0 68 69.0
MS 160L-8 75 309 179 103 295 17.0 984 283 164 943 720 075 850 19 2.2 1.2 6.0 68 87.0

GREENSKY POWER
Onco and, fcwww

S

MS(IE2) ZRFUME

Bns

Model
MS(IE2) 801-2
MS(IE2) 802-2
MS(IE2) 905-2
MS(IE2) 90L-2
MS(IE2) 100L-2
MS(IE2) 112M-2
MS(IE2) 13251-2
MS(IE2) 13252-2
MS(IE2) 160M1-2
MS(IE2) 160M2-2
MS(IE2) 160L-2
MS(IE2) 802-4
MS(IE2) 905-4
MS(IE2) 90L-4
MS(IE2) 100L1-4
MS(IE2) 100L2-4
MS(IE2) 112M-4
MS(IE2) 1325-4
MS(IE2) 132M-4
MS(IE2) 160M-4
MS(IE2) 160L-4
MS(IE2) 905-6
MS(IE2) 20L-6
MS(IE2) 100L-6
MS(IE2) 112M-6
MS(IE2) 1325-6
MS(IE2) 132M1-6
MS(IE2) 132M2-6
MS(IE2) 160M-6
MS(IE2) 160L-6

REHEEL

HMtHThE
Output
kW

0.75
11
15
22
3.0
4.0
55
7.5
11
1)

18.5

0.75
11
15
22
3.0
4.0
5.5
7.5
izl
15

0.75
11
15
22
3.0
4.0
5.5
75
11

E3iftCurrent(A)
220V 380V
3.06 1.77
437 253
5.76 3.34
8.16 473
10.7 6.19
139 8.05
18.9 10.9
251 14.5
36.3 21.0
49.0 28.4
60.0 34.7
3.30 Lol
473 2.74
6.34 3.67
8.67 5.02
115 6.66
15.2 8.77
20.1 11.6
26.7 15.5
383 22.2
51.1 29.6
3.60 2.09
5.06 293
6.67 3.86
9.54 5.52
128 7.39
16.8 971
224 13.0
289 16.8
417 24.2

& Full Load
HifiCurrent(A) #5&E IR
Speed Power Factor
230V 400V (rp.m) (Cosd)
293 1.69 2840 0.83
418 240 2850 0.83
5.51 3.17 2850 0.84
7.81 449 2860 0.85
10.2 5.88 2880 0.87
133 7.65 2880 0.88
18.0 104 2915 0.88
24.0 138 2915 0.89
347 20.0 2940 0.89
46.9 269 2935 0.89
574 330 2940 0.89
315 1.81 1410 0.75
452 2.60 1420 0.75
6.06 349 1420 0.75
8.29 4.77 1440 0.79
11.0 6.33 1440 0.80
14.5 8.33 1440 0.80
19.2 110 1450 0.82
25.6 14.7 1450 0.83
36.6 21.0 1465 0.84
489 281 1460 0.85
3.45 1.98 925 0.72
4.84 2.78 930 0.73
6.38 367 940 0.74
9.12 5.25 950 0.74
122 7.02 960 0.74
16.0 9.22 965 0.74
214 123 965 0.75
277 15.9 965 0.78
399 229 965 0.78

MS(IE2) Series Technical Data (400V/50Hz)

SUERESf
(%)
774
796
81.3
83.2
84.6
85.8
87.0
88.1
89.4
90.3
90.9
796
814
82.8
84.3
85.5
86.6
87.7
887
89.8
90.6
75.9
781
79.8
818
83.3
84.6
86.0
87.2
88.7

LRI R EIERREN

Tst/Tn
(Times)

2.2
252
22
22
22
22
22
22
2.2
282
2.2
2.3
23
29
23
25
23
23
23
22
22
20
2.0
20
20
21
21
21
20
20

Tmax/Tn
(Times)

23
233
2.3
25
2.3
23
23
ZiE)
2.3
74}
23
23
23
253
2.3
2.3
2.3
23
23
23
23
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
2

Ist/In
(Times)

6.8
73
76
7.8
81
8.3
8.0
7.8
79
8.0
81
6.5
6.6
6.9
7.5
76
77
7.5
74
7.5
7.5
5.8
59
6.0
6.0
6.2
6.8
7/ak
6.7
6.9

www.greensky-power.com
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YVP R FIIESHEB EHL

Y VP Series Convertor - Fed
3-Phase Induction Motor

RRN 3

YVP RN 2L GHFIRITTNSREFMBELREERNZRTAMER

EiEBY  TEZEERT T,

ZAFIBHINEMBEFASHIF , EEHGLTAEREEMBEE

7, R EAEREGRIEET. BNRERTHNNESIRE

EEHEHETREE TR RIFAS R,

BRVIBYERTRIL. KR, BEL, BEAM. SR, BT
RELRRENES , WENRHSERS.

® HLEES : H80~H355

® EIEDNER : 0.55kW~315kW(50Hz)

o SheShAEL  MBERDE=, SRanaMERsk

R RN |, PIiERC R

TS © R

o tnfEcEEia, | IEC60034-7

o IRERHIPEE « IP54, IPS5(IEC60034-5)

o HIREM  F

o &7 c Ic416

o SESHBEIRITAISTFSMEBE ( 50HZE60Hz )

o TEACARTDEE | HIRMOEEAEHE TS, BhERaT
o KTNERFR A IARCA R A

o AARCHTRAINGE ( Z=RIITRES )

o TJSEACPTCEL P10/ ER IR TEEBANHAF YR

m www.greensky-power.com

General Information

YVP series motor is a special designed AC convert stepless speed
regulaton motor which compatible with asynchronous converter, it can
operating under variable-frequency power sources,

The frequency range refer to parameter list. Below the standard
frequency the motor is operating in constant torque frequency
conversion. Above the standard frequency the motor is operating in
constant power frequency conversion . The motor equiped with a
independant fan cooling system, which ensure the nice cooling effect
under different speed.

This series motor carrys merit of high effeciency & high control accuracy,
is widely used in air blower, water pump, The hydraulic pressure stands,
macplas, papermaking machinery, rubber machinery and some other
place where the stepless speed regulation is need.

Features

Frame Size Range: H80~H355

Rated Power Range: 0.55KW~315KW (50Hz)

Housing Material: Frame, flange and bracket - grey cast iron; conduit box-
steel (grey cast iron is available)

Standard Color: Lotus leaf green

Standard Mounding Construction: IEC60034-7

Protected Enclosed Class: IP54, IP55 (IEC60034-5)

Insulation Class: F

Cooling Method: IC416

The special winding design can work for multi-voltages (50Hz or 60Hz)

and more precise control when starting.

We suggest to use insulation bearings for the large power motors.
Anti-condensation heater is available. (space heater)

PTC or Pt100 thermistor are available to protect the winding and bearing.

GREENSKY POWER
Om:o mfww

RS

HES
Frame Size
YVP80
YVP90
YVP100
YVP112
YVP132
YVP-160
YVP180
YVP200
YVP225
YVP250
YVP280

YVP315

YVP355

g

Poles

IR TR

Drive-end Bearing

6204 ZZ

6205772

6206 ZZ

6206 Z7

620827

6209C3
6309 C3
6211C3
6311C3
6212C3
6312 C3
6312C3
6313C3
6313C3
6314 C3
6314 C3
6317C3
6317 C3
NU319
6319C3

NU322

Bearing Specifications

AFIREh R4 R

Non-drive-end Bearing

620477

620527

6206 ZZ

6206 27

620827

6209 C3

6209 C3

6211C3

6211C3

6212C3

6212 C3

6312C3

6312C3

6313 C3

6313C3

6314 C3

6314C3

6317 C3

6319C3

6319 C3

6322C3

Encoder is available as request. The motor with encoder will be more smooth,

www.greensky-power.com E
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MEREEIE(FRE380V , Eu50Hz) Technical Data(380V, 50Hz) MERESEEE (EBIE380V , E4f50Hz) Technical Data(380V, 50Hz)
ES7E 45 IEEEEIE BNEIE RARIE b 1a=chd TYWEE MEHT  STEstiE bt el BN BAYLEE HELEERIR
iL=] P?\ir a;fted‘ mR?fd Locked Torque ~ Min Torque Max. Torque  Locked Current Frequency BS P]g]\ir Rated Rated  LockedTorque  Min Torque Max. Torque  Locked Current . F"ECI_UEHEY
Model kw  Current  Torque MR TEsEIE MR e ceivea fen Model kw  Current  Torque ERIE HEE HERIE SRR enyering Seope
A N.m Rated Torque Rated Torque  Rated Torque Rated Current Z A N.m Rated Torque Rated Torque  Rated Torque Rated Current

24% (2Poles ) YVP1325-4 55 116 35.0 2.2 14 23 7.0 5~100
e e 18 o 22 o 23 61 S YVP132M-4 75 154 477 22 14 23 7.0 5~100
i i4 - §ig - s 55 2 seh YVP160M-4 11 226 70.0 22 14 23 7.0 5~100
YVP160L-4 15 303 955 22 14 23 7.5 5-100

YVPg0S-2 15 34 47 22 15 23 70 5~60
YVP180M-4 185 359 117.7 20 12 22 75 5~100

YVPIOL-2 22 47 70 22 14 23 70 5~60
YVP180L-4 22 425 140.1 20 12 22 75 5-100

YVP100L-2 3 6.4 95 2.2 14 23 75 5~60
YVP200L-4 30 56.8 191.0 20 12 22 7.2 5~100

YVP112M-2 4 82 127 22 14 23 75 5~60
YVP2255-4 37 704 2355 19 12 22 7.2 5~100

YVP13251-2 55 111 17.5 20 12 23 75 5~60
YVP225M-4 45 84.2 2865 19 11 22 7.2 5~100

YVP13252-2 75 15.0 239 20 12 23 75 5~60
YVP250M-4 55 103 350.1 20 11 22 7.2 3~100

YVP160M1-2 11 218 35.0 20 12 23 75 5~60
YVP280S-4 75 1396 4775 19 1.0 22 7.2 3~100
YVP160M2-2 15 294 477 20 1.2 23 75 5~60 o = s . 3 o = e T
YVP160L-2 185 355 589 20 11 22 75 5~60 — ¥10 201 — - . 23 65 —
YVP180M-2 22 422 700 20 11 22 75 5~60 YVP315M-4 132 2404 8404 18 10 22 6.9 3~100
YVP200L1-2 30 56.9 95.5 2.0 11 22 75 5~60 YVP315L1-4 160 287.8 10185 1.8 1.0 22 6.9 3~100
YVP200L2-2 37 69.8 117.8 20 11 22 75 5~60 YVP31512-4 200 3586 12732 18 09 22 6.9 3~100
YVP225M-2 45 839 1433 20 1.0 22 75 5~60 YVP355M1-4 220 385 1400.6 14 0.83 22 6.9 3~100
YVP250M-2 55 101 175.1 2.0 1.0 22 75 3~60 YVP355M2-4 250 436 15916 14 0.83 9 6.9 3~100
YVP280S-2 75 136 238.7 20 09 2 75 3~60 YVP355L1-4 280 488 1782.6 14 0.71 2.2 6.9 3~100
YVP280M-2 90 160.2 286.5 20 09 22 75 360 YVP35512-4 315 547 20055 14 071 22 6.9 3~100

YVP3155-2 110 1954 3501 18 09 22 7.1 3~60 68, ( 6Foles )

YVP315M-2 132 2332 4202 18 09 22 7.1 3~60 ittt 075 22 71 20 L5 22 >3 3100
YVPOL-6 11 3.2 105 20 13 22 5.5 5~100

YVP315L1-2 160 2793 509.3 18 09 22 71 3~60
YVP100L-6 15 40 143 20 13 22 55 5~100

YVP31512-2 200 347.4 636.6 18 08 22 71 3~60
YVP112M-6 22 5.6 21.0 20 13 22 6.5 5~100

YVP355M1-2 220 379 7003 12 071 72 il 3~60
YVP1325-6 3 72 286 20 13 22 6.5 5~100

YVP355M2-2 250 432 795.8 12 071 22 71 3~60
YVP132M1-6 4 94 382 2.0 13 22 6.5 5~100

YVP355L1-2 280 482 8913 12 071 72 Tl 3~60
YVP132M2-6 55 126 525 20 13 22 6.5 5~100

YVP35512-2 315 543 1002.7 12 071 22 71 3~60
YVP160M-6 75 17.0 716 2.0 1:3 22 6.5 5~100

445 ( 4Pol

i Capales) YVP160L-6 11 246 105.1 20 12 22 6.5 5~100
YVPBOM1-4 0.55 15 35 24 17 23 52 5~100 — - - — i - o i 5. 400
VARTIR gk 20 Gl 29 = 23 60 3100 YVP200L1-6 185 377 1766 21 12 20 7.0 5~100
YVP905-4 11 27 70 24 L7 23 6.0 5~100 YVP200L2-6 22 446 2101 21 12 20 7.0 5~100
YVP0L-4 15 3.7 9.5 23 16 23 6.0 5~100 YVP225M-6 30 59.5 286.5 il L7 2.0 7.0 5~100
YVP100L1-4 22 5.0 14.0 23 16 23 70 5~100 YVP250M-6 37 71 3533 18 1.2 2.0 7.0 5~100
YVP100L2-4 3 6.8 19.0 23 16 23 70 5~100 YVP280S-6 45 85.9 4287 18 11 20 7.0 5~100
YVP112M-4 4 8.8 254 22 15 23 70 5-100 YVP280M-6 55 1047 525.2 18 11 20 7.0 3~100
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GREENSKY POWER
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MEEHUE (FBE380V , ESR50Hz)

ns

Model
YVP3155-6
YVP315M-6
YVP315L1-6
YVP315L2-6
YVP355M1-6
YVP355M2-6
YVP355M3-6
YVP355L1-6

YVP355L2-6

YVP1325-8
YVP132M-8
YVP160M1-8
YVP160M2-8
YVP160L-8
YVP180L-8
YVP200L-8
YVP2255-8
YVP225M-8
YVP250M-8
YVP280S-8
YVP280M-8
YVP3155-8
YVP315M-8
YVP315L1-8
YVP315L2-8
YVP355M1-8
YVP355M2-8
YVP355L1-8
YVP355L2-8

YVP3155-10
YVP315M-10
YVP315L1-10
YVP315L2-10
YVP355M1-10
YVP355M2-10

YVP355L-10

E www.greensky-power.com

PIES

Power
kW

75
90
110
132
160
185
200
220
250

22

5.5
75
11
15
185
22
30
37
45
55
75
90
110
132
160
185

200

45
55
75
90
110
132
160

EUERTR
Rated
Current
141.7
169.5
206.7
2447
300
346
374
409
445

6.0
79
103
136
17.9
253
341
413
476
64
778
94
111.2
1513
177.8
2163
260
310
357
386

99.6
1211
162.1

191

230

275

333

HERAE

Rated
Torque
N.m
716.6
859.5
1050.5
1260.6
1528.0
1766.7
1910.0
2101.0

23885

28.0

382

70.0

95.5
140.0
191.0
235.5
280.1
382.0
471.1
573.0
700.3
955.0
1146.0
1400.6
1680.8
2037.3
23556

2546.6

716.2
875.4
11937
14325
1750.8
2101.0

2546.6

Technical Data(380V, 50Hz)

GG B/ NERE ARANERE TEEGEIR
Locked Torque Min Torque Max. Torque Locked Current
ke HELEE WERRE HITEF
Rated Torque Rated Torque Rated Torque Rated Current
16 1.0 20 7.0
16 1.0 2.0 7.0
16 1.0 20 6.7
16 1.0 20 6.7
13 0.95 20 6.7
13 0.83 2.0 6.7
13 0.83 20 6.7
13 0.83 20 6.7
13 0.83 2.0 6.7

8tk ( 8Poles )
7.5 12 2.0 6.0
75 12 20 6.0
75 12 2.0 6.0
7.5 1.2 20 6.0
15 12 20 6.0
18 1kl 20 6.6
17 11 20 6.6
17 ikl 20 6.6
18 11 20 6.6
18 11 20 6.6
18 L1 20 6.6
18 1.0 2.0 6.6
16 1.0 2.0 6.6
16 0.9 20 6.6
1.6 0.9 2.0 6.6
16 0.9 2.0 6.4
13 0.83 20 6.4
13 0.83 2.0 6.4
13 0.83 2.0 6.4
kgl 0.83 20 6.4
10#% ( 10Poles )
14 0.8 20 6.2
14 0.8 2.0 6.2
14 0.8 20 6.2
12 0.71 2.0 6.2
12 0.71 20 6.0
12 071 20 6.0
1.2 0.71 2.0 6.0

TYTEE
Frequency
Converting Scope
Hz

3~100
3~100
3~100
3~100
3~100
3~100
3~100
3~100

3~100

5~100
5~100
5~100
5~100
5~100
5~100
5~100
5~100
5~100
5~100
5~100
5~100
3~100
3~100
3~100
3~100
3~100
3~100
3~100

3~100

5~100
3~100
3~100
3~100
3~100
3~100

3~100

GREENSKY POWER
Om:o WVZMW

E0B35%EH AR | AEEHEN |, W EE 0% (52,

B3Z% =, MEFRW , "ELEXOSK , AAP. N, T. M, SRY.
BSZE , LK  Im= LHOS  FSA. AB. A/2, K B, CRY.

Figure is B35 mounting method.
B35 is with feet and flange.

B3 is with feet and without flange. Not including dimensionsof P, N, T, M, S.
B5 is without feet and with flange. Not including dimensions of A, AB, A/2, K. B, C.

HEES (Frame Size) 80-200

HLEES ( Frame Size ) 80-90

HEEE ( Frame Size ) 100-132

HLEES ( Frame Size ) 160-315

www.greensky-power.com
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@ GREENS;(ZY POWER

IMERZERYT
NS R ZEERST Mounting Dimension
Frame Poles
Sze No. AA2B C D E F G H K M N P R s i
YWPBOM 2, 4 125 625 100 50 +1519 "000 40 2031 6 00155010 80 D¢ 10 %990 165 130 M 200 0 +15 12 *g-43%’ 5845
YVPO0S 2, 4, 6140 70 100 56 1524 *0503 50 +031 8 & o 20 85090 O 10 70036 165 130 *30M 200 0 215 12 *34 %‘”35 bt
YWPYOL 2.4, 6140 70 125 56 +1524 THu02 50 +031 8 o 20 §p0 90 O 10 +0035165 130* +0°1“ 2000 £15 12 *043 %’35 5
YVPI00L 2, 4, 6160 80 140 63 2028000 60 2037 8 % o 24 %0100 Jc 12 *8‘43 215 180 *3-814 250 0 £20 145 *3-43 s
WPLIM 2, 4, 6190 95 140 70 +2028 *0509 60 4037 8 00035 2 3 satia B 13 043005 a0 40001 s woin AR %‘? b S
YWP132S 2,468 216 108 140 89 £2038 *Coms 80 £03710% ga¢ 33 Q0132 12 *0% 265 230 *0018 300 0 220 145 DB 4 9
YWP132M 2.4,6.8 216 108 178 89 £2038"J5ss 80 £03710 00035 B 0020 132 0 12 "4 265 230 1006 30 0 220 105 IB  4 9,
YVPI60M 2,4,6.8 254 127 210 108 3042 *83&23 110204312 000 Y 02[,150 E 5145"843 300 250 *381135 350 0 £30 185*052 i Bl
YVPI60L 2,4.6.8 254 127 254 108 £304 *Soaa 110 204312 & a0t 37 920160 Q5 145 *5%3 300 250 3928 350 0 230 185 *8'52%)2 5 Res
YVPLBOM 2.4.6.8 279 1395 241 121 13048 s 110 £043 14 G 13 425 G g 180 D5 145 *5% 300 250 {9928 350 0 230 185§ (i 5 §
YWPIBOL 2,4.6.8 279 1395 279 121 £3048 s 110 2043 14 % 043 425 & 29180 Js 145 3% 300 250 908 350 0 +30 185 * 32 5 5 O
WP200L 2.4.6,8 318 159 305 133 83055 S0 110 £043 16 %y gy 49 %5200 0 185 "0 350 300 20016 400 0 430185 * 92 G 5 8,
YVP225S 4 8 356 406 286 149 +4060 " 0030140 205018 %)y 53 G 50225 0 185 *05% 400 350 0018 450 0 £40 185 *>2 @@11 5 3
ey 2 56 06 111924055 0030110 204316 %) g5 49 0225 < 185 *052 400 350 20018 450 0 x40 18532 il 5 0.,
4. 6, 8356 406 311149 24060 * 2030140 05018 00043 53 0020225 gs 185 *052 400 350 £0018 450 0 £40 185 *32 % A
2 406 203 3491684060 "0 0o 140 205018 %y gy 53 G 20250 J 24 *35% 500 450 20020 550 0 +40 185 32 7 5 9 )
TP 6 a6 203 39 168 006 0030140 205018 1,5 58 50250 0 24 *352 500 450 20020 550 0 40 185332 il 5 0.,
2 4572285368 190 4065 * 0030 140 505018, 0 58 850280 ) 24 352 500 450 202020 550 0 240 185 *]2 %‘)2 500
WP 6. 84572285 368 190 £4075 79030 140 2050 0% o 6758 5280 0 22 *05% 500 450 20020 550 0 +40 185 * 32 G 5 .,
2 4572285419 190 £40 65 *8313{’ 14040501852 58 © 50280 0 24 *352 500 450 20020 550 0 +40 18532 il 5 O,
HER 4, 6, 84572285419 190 £4075 +8313{) 140 £0.50 20 (.)0_{)52 675 90»20 ZSU.E(] 24 +8‘52 500 450 £0.020 550 0 £4.0 185 852 %2 5 .%th
2 508 254 406 216 4065 Thnsy 140 205018 %y oy 58 G20315 0 28 *05% 600 550 20022 660 0 240 24 *22 6 §
VRIS 4 6:8.10508 254 406 216 24080 0030170 205022 %) oy 71 90315 0y 28 *3% 600 550 s0022 660 0 240 24 P2 82 6 D
2 508 254 457 216 +4065 Thney 140 205018 % gy 58 G20315 D 28 *05% 600 550 10022 660 0 240 24 2 6 §
YWPEM 6810508 254 457 216 44080 530170 4050 228y g5 71 50315 28 *32 600 550 s0022 660 0 40 24 D202 6 9
2 508 254 508 216 24065 Sy 140 205018 Oy 58 85315 Dy 28 *0% 600 550 0022 660 0 40 24 *§2 G 6 8
YVPL 4 6.8.10508 254 508 216 24080 *955% 170 2050220y s 71 850315 0 28 *3 600 550 20022 660 0 x40 24 *J2E 6 3
2 610 305 560 254 44075 "Duy 140 £050.20 Uy s 675 (235500 28 T 740 680 0025 800 0 #40 24 *FL G 6 S
YWP3SM 1 6.8.10610 305 560 254 4095 *O0a3 170 £050 25 00052 86 U20355.J 28 *9°2 740 620 20025 800 0 140 20 *J2 Gl 6 O
2 610 305 630 254 #4075 Tgoaa 140 +05020 0052 6750020 355 fo 28 *05% 740 680 0025 800 0 240 24 32 Gl 6 O
YVP3S5L 4 6,8.10610 305 630 254 4095 o3 170 205025 %y gy 86 Y2355 5y 28 *052 740 680 20025 800 0 +40 2 "9 5 6 8.

4

Outline and Mounting Dimensions

INERT
Outline Dimension

REFE AB ACADHD L
Holes No.

165 175 145 175 350
180 195155 195 390
180 195 155 195 410
205 215 180 245 455
245 240 190 265 480
280 275 210 315 530
280 275 210 315 570
330 335 265 385 655
330 335 165 385 700
355 380 285 430 725
355 380 285 430 765
395 420 315 475 850
435 475 345 530 900
435 475 345 530 915
435 475 345 530 930
490 515 385 575 1015
490 515 385 575 1015
550 580 410 640 1130
550 580 410 640 1130
550 580 410 640 1180
550 580 410 640 1180
635 645 576 865 1340
635 645 576 865 1370
635 645 576 865 1410
635 645 576 865 1455
635 645 576 865 1410
635 645 576 865 1455
740 750 680 1035 1640
740 750 680 1035 1670
740 750 680 1035 1640
740 750 680 1035 1670

i1 R RTALGESEERERREE.

Note: R is the distance from the matching surface of flange to the shoulder of shaft extension.

E www.greensky-power.com

GREENSKY POWER
(chm%%%%ww

AEEF Z5EBEHL

AEEF Series

AEEFRFIENZ2HAE RSN ZERERML , SMSTRIFIRIE
DNSEM , RITERFSIEC, GBEEXIRENER,

AEEF RFBH ARG M

® HEES : H63~H225

® ZREIHEE : 0.185kW~55kW(50Hz)

o ShFoRAEL  MEEFDE=. GRERREREL  EAeRWIR

* FREERE : R

RS - B3, V1, B5. B35

HEER . F

BPELR « IPA4/IP54(IEC60034-5)

BHEIA  IC411 (IEC60034-6 )

2. 4, 6iRiAZ IEC60034-30FmERIEL RS RER |,

FATEIREEELN30 ~ 60Hz &4 TS T,

» REESEIRITI SIS S E ( 50HZzE60Hz )

o AR SKWRLATRAEMEL | 4AkWERLELER
L | IFARIEE P ERISIHRIE.

e T{FHl:S1

e IRERE : -15°C~40°C

o S 0 /VF1000m

HRE S

HEES XA iR
Frame Size Drive-end Bearing
80 6204ZZ
90s 6205ZZ
0L 6205ZZ
100 6206Z7Z
112 6306ZZ
1325 6308ZZ
132 M 6308ZZ
160M 6309ZZ
160L 6309ZZ
180M 6311
180L 6311
200 6312
22552 6312
225M2 6312
22554.6.8 6313
225M4.6.8 6313

Three-phase Induction Motor

AEEF series motors are 3 phase asynchronous motors with totally
enclosed fan cooled. After the special design, it is more beautiful. It Is in
according with IEC, GB etc concerning standard and requests.

Features of AEEF series

® Frame Size Range: H63~H225

® Rated Power Range: 0.185KW~55KW (50Hz)

Housing Material: Frame, flange and bracket - grey cast iron; conduit
box-steel

Standard Color: lake blue

Standard Mounding Construction: B3, V1, B5, B35

Insulation Class: F

Protection Class: IP44/1P54 (IEC60034-5)

Cooling Methad: IC411 (IEC60034-6)

2P, 4P, 6P motors meet with Efficiency IE1 according to Standard
IEC60034-30.

The special winding design can work for multi-voltages (50Hz or 60Hz)
Connecting Method: <3kw adapt Y, 24kw adapt 4, also can be done
according to the special request.

Duty: S1

Ambient Temperature: -15°C~40°C

Altitude: <1000m

Bearing Specifications

AFIR B im i A

Non-drive-end Bearing

6204ZZ
6205727
620527
6206ZZ
6306ZZ
6308ZZ
630877
630977
6309ZZ
6311
6311
6312
6312
6312
6313
6313

www.greensky-power.com m
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Om:o and fwww Otwo and fwww

HEEEIE Technical Data
I o E R - i#% Full Load 14t Locked Rotor | IRIREEIE | HhiBE
Output Speed MNES é&ﬁ%ﬁ& : Breakdown Rotor
Frame |Insulation %38 Eff PF L H4E i
HP KW Full Load Size Ekey Torque % o Current | Torque | Current  Torque GD2
r.p.m : kg-M 2 A %FLT A %FLT Kg-M?* F
2740 63 BIF 0.07 56.0 76.5 0.66 400 3.5 300 0.002 @A
174 0.185 1345 63 BIF 0.13 60.5 69.5 0.67 280 3.5 250 0.003 ok
910 71 BIF 0.20 60.0 0.0 0.79 200 3.5 250 0.006 ‘
2785 71 BIF 0.13 75.0 85.0 0.89 340 7.0 290 0.0025
172 0.37 1370 71 BIF 0.26 65.5 70.0 1.24 200 7.0 250 0.005
925 80 BIF 0.39 63.0 67.0 1.34 200 7.0 230 0.009
2800 80 BIF 0.26 76.5 87.0 1.70 220 11 280 0.005
1 0.75 1400 80 BIF 0.52 72.0 74.0 2.13 230 11 280 0.009
930 90s BIF 0.78 71.0 70.0 2.28 200 11 230 0.018
2820 90s BIF 0.51 80.0 88.0 3.22 250 23 280 0.011 s
2, 1.5 1400 0L BIF 1.04 75.5 78.5 3.82 220 23 280 0.018 & (éa
935 100L BIF 1.55 75.5 71.5 4.20 180 23 220 0.033 T
2850 a0L BIF 0.76 83.5 88.5 4.60 250 39 280 0.015
3 22 1430 100L BIF 1.52 80.0 82.0 5.18 210 39 260 0.033
950 112M BIF 2.29 78.0 76.0 5.73 180 39 230 0.060
2875 112M BIF 1.26 85.5 90.0 7.36 240 63 280 0.039 P . _ ) . )
5 27 1400 112M BIF 2.52 84.5 83.5 8.03 220 63 260 0.060 AEEF SpRI R ZEER ~F Outline & Installation Dimensions
960 132M BIF 3.78 80.5 75.5 9.32 180 63 230 0.154
Output(HP) .
Frame Fig.
2900 1328 BIF 1.88 86.5 88.5 1.1 220 93 260 0.066 Sse No A AR AB AC AD B BB C D E ED F G GA H HA HD K L
7.5 5.5 1450 1325 BIF 3.75 86.0 825 12.0 220 93 250 0.106 dp | A | ER | EES
960 132M BIF 5.67 84.5 77.5 13.0 200 93 230 0.222
025 025 - B3 1 100 280 120 144 134 80 100 40 11 23 10 4 85 125 63 80 135 7 209
2900 1328 BIF 2.50 88.5 88.5 14.5 200 116 210 0.078
D e i i e i o g e pe e o e 05 05 025 71 1 112 355 140 160 142 90 115 45 14 30 14 5 11.0 16.0 71 80 151 7 239
970 160M BIF 7.48 85.5 80.0 16.6 210 116 230 0.408
1 1 05 8o 1 125 355 155 175 163 100 130 50 19 40 25 6 155 21.0 80 9.0 188 10 272
2330 160M BiE A2 4.5 240 213 200 168 240 el 23 2 1 9oL 1 140 355 170 194 173 125 150 56 24 50 32 8 200 27.0 90 10.0 187 10 322
15 1 1480 160M BIF 7.46 87.5 88.0 21.6 220 168 250 0.322
970 160L BIF 11.20 | 88.5 84.0 229 210 168 230 0.599 - 3 2 o0L 2 160 450 195 210 187 140 175 63 28 60 40 8 240 31.0 100 125 243 12 363
=R fecr o R e =0 2 Ay e =0 LIl 5 5 3 112M 2 190 450 224 230 205 140 175 70 28 60 40 8 240 31.0 112 14.0 265 12 382
20 15 1460 180L BIF 9.94 90.5 88.5 28.3 220 209 240 0.412
970 180L B/F 15.00 83.0 82.5 30.9 200 209 210 1.007 7510 7.5 5 1328 2 216 450 250 266 223 140 175 89 38 80 56 10 33.0 41.0 132 16.0 310 12 446
2915 160L BIF 6.23 90.0 89.5 35.2 200 268 230 0.247 5 10 7.5 132M 2 216 450 250 266 223 178 212 89 38 80 56 10 33.0 41.0 132 16.0 310 12 484
25 18.5 1460 180M BIF 12.40 91.0 86.5 36.0 210 268 240 0.624
970 180L BIF 18.70 90.0 82.5 38.2 200 268 210 1.170 1520 15 10 160M 3 254 50.0 300 324 265 210 250 108 42 110 80 12 37.0 450 160 18.0 377 15 604
2950 180M BIF 7.38 91.5 90.0 413 200 319 230 0.315 25 20 15 160L 3 254 50.0 300 324 265 254 300 108 42 110 80 12 37.0 450 160 18.0 377 15 648
30 22 1455 180L BIF 15.00 90.5 85.0 43.9 210 319 240 0.671
970 180L BIF 22.40 89.5 82.0 46.3 200 319 210 1.365 30 = = 180M 4 279 75.0 355 360 301 241 297 121 48 110 80 14 425 515 180 20.0 421 15 687
2935 180L B/F 9.89 92.0 91.0 54.2 180 398 210 0.373 - 25 30 20 180M 3 279 75.0 355 360 301 241 297 121 48 110 80 14 425 515 180 200 421 15 687
40 30 1455 180L BIF 20.00 91.0 85.0 58.6 210 398 220 0.829
970 200L B/F 29.90 91.0 83.0 60.0 190 398 200 1.952 40 - - 180L 4 279 75.0 355 360 301 279 335 121 55 110 80 16 49.0 59.0 180 20.0 421 15 725
— — e — o~ - — - v o Bets . 40 25 30 180L 4 279 75.0 355 360 301 279 335 121 55 110 80 16 49.0 59.0 180 20.0 421 15 725
50 37 1460 200L BIF 24.90 91.5 86.0 72.0 200 463 210 1.293
e oo B o Chir el e e e o o e 50 60 - - 200L 4 318 80.0 400 400 334 305 365 133 55 110 80 16 49.0 59.0 200 25.0 469 19 798
2050 200L B/ 14.80 925 7.0 845 140 582 200 0.659 - 50 6040 50 200L 4 318 80.0 400 400 334 305 365 133 60 140 110 18 53.0 64.0 200 25.0 469 19 798
60 45 1460 200L BIF 29.80 | 92.0 88.5 83.5 190 582 200 1.681 75 - . 2255 4 356 90.0 450 458 2382 286 375 149 55 110 80 16 49.0 59.0 225 300 524 19 805
980 2255 BIF 44.40 91.0 0.0 93.4 170 725 200 3.201
- 75 60 2255 4 356 90.0 450 458 382 286 375 149 65 140 110 18 58.0 69.0 225 30.0 524 19 836
- i 2950 2255 BIF 18.50 92.5 90.5 102 140 752 210 1.234
1470 2255 BIF 37.00 92.5 85.0 108 180 752 200 1.947
5 1 4R ERDAE ¢ 11- 28.)6, #38-0 48:k6, ©55- 965:m6

2L BHAZE+0, -0.5
Note: 1.Tolerance of shaftend diameter D:211-228:j6, 238-248:k6, @ 55-865:m6
2.Tolerance of shaft centerheight H:+0, -0.5

www.greensky-power.com www.greensky-power.com E
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I
(A

AEEF MR LR

Output(HP) Frame Fig.

2P 4P &P Size  No.
0.25 0.25 - 63 1
0.5 0.5 0.25 71 1
1 1 0.5 80 2
23 2 1 90L 1
- 3 2 100L 2

5 5 3 112M 3
7510 7.5 5 1328 2
- 10 7.5 132M 2
15 20 15 10 160M 4
25 20 15 160L 4
30 - - 180M 4
- 25 30 20 180M 4
40 - - 180L 5
- 40 25 30 180L 5
50 60 - - 200L 6
- 50 60 40 50 200L 6
75 = - 2258 6
- 75 60 2255 6

AC

194

210

230

266

266

324

324

360

360

360

360

400

400

458

458

4HOLES-S

AD L

134 238
142 266
163 272
173 361
187 363
205 422
223 446
223 484
265 604
265 648
301 687
301 687
301 725
301 725
334 798
334 798
382 806
382 836

130

130

165

165

215

215

265

265

300

300

350

350

350

350

400

400

500

500

180

230

230

250

250

450

450

4HOLES-S

400

400

400

400

450

450

550

10

10

12

12

15

15

15

15

19

i)

19

i)

19

i)

19

i)

19

19

4HOLES-S

Fig. 5

~| 8HOLES-S

QOutline & Installation Dimensions

3.5

3.5

3.5

3.5

4.0

4.0

4.0

4.0

5.0

5.0

5.0

5.0

5.0

5.0

5.0

5.0

5.0

5.0

24

28

28

38

38

42

42

48

48

55

55

55

60

55

65

23

30

40

50

60

60

80

80

110

110

110

110

110

110

110

140

110

140

Shaft Extension

ED E G

10 4 8.5

14 5 11.0

25 6 15.5

32 8 20.0

40 8 24.0

40 8 24.0

56 10 33.0

56 10 33.0

80 12 37.0

80 12 37.0

80 14 42.5

80 14 42.5

80 16 49.0

80 16 49.0

80 16 49.0

110 18 53.0

80 16 49.0

110 18 58.0

#=iE Lig{HiRER DAZE: vl1-828:j6, #38-248:k6, #55-#65:m6

2 EHAZE+0,-0.5

3. YRFIZHEZRBIMIALL ERE PR ERTIHEAMER ( L EREPHE3-HEL60MRER T SYRII=RZMEBTERE ) .

Note: 1.Tolerance of shaft enddiameter D: 2 11-228:j6, ¢ 38-248:k6, 255-265:m6
2.Tolerance of shaft centerheight H:+0, -0.5
3.Both the installationdimensions according toY seriesthree phase inductionmotor and theinstallation dimensions inthe form above

are supplied inthe domestic. (Theinstallation dimensions formframe No.63 toframe No.160 inthe form aboveare similar tothose of

Y seriesthree phase inductionmotor.)

E www.greensky-power.com

GREENSKY POWER

Om:o and fwww

S

CAENIRY MRS

HELICAL GEAR MOTOR
aRmEan

A N T
Greseaky Powar Comaany Limitad

HELICAL GEAR MOTCR
SES RN

WP SERIES WORM REDUCER
e WP ERH iR

WP SERIES WORM REDUCER
WP RFIEHT REEH]

NMRV WORM REDUCER
NMRVE o 8 W

BHRERENHRARLR
Greenaxy Power Company Liites

NMRV WORM REDUCER
NMRY $&FF REEHL

CATALOGUE

= m

L LT L]
Greensry Power Company Lmies

AC GEAR MOTOR
3Z it R FE AL

DC GEAR MOTOR
LELETTY

L I A 2
Gy Powel Company Liwted

DC GEAR MOTOR
Bt

CUSTOMIZE MOTOR
‘= Ewen

FHBEHREHAAE AR
Gemanaiy Powsr Comgary Linilad

CUSTOMIZE MOTOR
EFIRHN

# i
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